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1 10029 3586 AJIT SOREN BHAGIRATHI SOREN SADAR BANGRIPOSI

2 10049 2085 ANAMIKA SINGH GURUBHA SINGH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

3 10064 1439 APPU KUMAR SETHI BASUDEV SETHI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

4 10071 4208 ARJUN SOREN BHAGABAT SOREN SADAR BANGRIPOSI

5 10077 2642 ASHIS KUMAR NAIK HARISH CHANDRA NAIK SADAR BANGRIPOSI

6 10099 3509 BALAI HANSDAH LALMOHAN HANSDAH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

7 10112 2137 BASANTI SINGH GALU SINGH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

8 10132 1775 BHIMA DAS MANMATH DAS SADAR BANGRIPOSI

9 10165 804 BIR BIKRAMDEV SING SAIBA SING SADAR BANGRIPOSI

10 10203 4342 CHANDAN GOCHHAYAT DASABANTA GOCHHAYAT SADAR BANGRIPOSI

11 10208 4566 CHANDRA MOHAN MARNDI GOBINDA CHANDRA MARNDI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

12 10209 1028 CHANDRA SEKHAR MURMU LT RAMA CHANDRA MURMU SADAR BANGRIPOSI

13 10268 2676 DHARMAL MARNDI LT SINGHARAY MARNDI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

14 10280 541 DOLAGOBINDA MOHAKUD GIRIDHARI MOHAKUD SADAR BANGRIPOSI

15 10322 4120 GOUR MOHAN NAIK SANIA NAIK SADAR BANGRIPOSI

16 10362 1625 JAGYASINI BEHERA HARIPADA BEHERA SADAR BANGRIPOSI

17 10377 2488 JITENDRA SOREN SAMRAY SOREN SADAR BANGRIPOSI

18 10380 2232 JITRAY SOREN DULAB SOREN SADAR BANGRIPOSI

19 10430 4204 LAXMAN HANSDAH DURGA HANSDAH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

20 10449 577 LAXMIDHAR SINGH CHANDRA MOHAN SINGH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

21 10464 6503 MADHU BANDRA DUNA BANDRA SADAR BANGRIPOSI

22 10505 4464 MANSINGH CHAMPIA KANHU CHAMPIA SADAR BANGRIPOSI

23 10525 226 MUNIRAM MARNDI SANKAR MARNDI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

24 10552 667 PABITRA BEHERA BIRESWAR BEHERA SADAR BANGRIPOSI

25 10565 6017 PARBATI HEMBRAM NARENDRANATH HEMBRAM SADAR BANGRIPOSI

26 10570 5897 PARTHA SOREN THAKURDAS SOREN SADAR BANGRIPOSI

27 10582 1438 PRABIN KUMAR SETHI GHASIRAM SETHI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

28 10604 1495 PRTATYUSH SETHI GOBINDA CHANDRA SETHI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

29 10614 716 RABAN HEMBRAM BHASAL HEMBRAM SADAR BANGRIPOSI

30 10622 6357 RABINDRANATH GIRI ASHOK KUMAR GIRI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

31 10625 2565 RADHASHYAM SINGH GALU SINGH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

GENERAL DUTY



32 10641 528 RAJENDRA SINGH LT SUKURA SINGH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

33 10649 627 RAJESH KUMAR PATRA ASIT KUMAR PATRA SADAR BANGRIPOSI

34 10661 4341 RAJKUMAR SETHI LT HARIHAR SETHI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

35 10662 2661 RAJU MARNDI LT DHANA MARNDI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

36 10676 2561 RAMCHANDRA MARNDI RAMESH MARNDI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

37 10696 5390 RASMI PRAVA SINGH JAGANNATH SINGH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

38 10710 6978 REENA TUDU BHAGABATA TUDU SADAR BANGRIPOSI

39 10735 2068 SAGAR MOHAKUD RABINDRA MOHAKUD SADAR BANGRIPOSI

40 10744 6003 SAIBA HEMBRAM LITA HEMBRAM SADAR BANGRIPOSI

41 10748 4416 SAKRA MAJHI DUKHIA MAJHI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

42 10761 1677 SAMBHU NAIK ANKUR NAIK SADAR BANGRIPOSI

43 10766 4970 SAMBRAY BASKEY KHERAM BASKEY SADAR BANGRIPOSI

44 10767 5357 SAMEER KUMAR GIRI RABINDRA GIRI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

45 10770 2913 SAMIR KUMAR BEHERA PURNA CHANDRA BEHERA SADAR BANGRIPOSI

46 10787 719 SANJAY KUMAR NAIK PRABASI NAIK SADAR BANGRIPOSI

47 10788 5062 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SANIA SINGH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

48 10799 3155 SANKHA TUDU KALICHARAN TUDU SADAR BANGRIPOSI

49 10810 6644 SARDAR HANSDAH HIMIK CHANDRA HANSDAH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

50 10832 3198 SATYARANJAN NAIK LT GIRIDHARI NAIK SADAR BANGRIPOSI

51 10848 195 SIBANI GOCHHAYAT MANORANJAN GOCHHAYAT SADAR BANGRIPOSI

52 10853 6765 SIBASANKAR TUDU HARPAL TUDU SADAR BANGRIPOSI

53 10870 2135 SITAMANI SOREN BHAGIRATHI SOREN SADAR BANGRIPOSI

54 10874 1713 SONAMANI SOREN KHELARAM SOREN SADAR BANGRIPOSI

55 10876 2749 SORAJ KUMAR BARIK DILLIP KUMAR BARIK SADAR BANGRIPOSI

56 10886 1027 SRIKRUSHNA MURMU BHAGIRATHI MURMU SADAR BANGRIPOSI

57 10894 4754 SUBAKAR NAIK SAMANTA NAIK SADAR BANGRIPOSI

58 10898 3717 SUBHADARSINI PADHI PRATAP CHANDRA PADHI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

59 10929 1683 SUKRA SINGH SADAN SINGH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

60 10939 3929 SUMAN SINGH LT PITU SINGH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

61 10950 5140 SUNA TUDU LALMOHAN TUDU SADAR BANGRIPOSI

62 10959 1471 SUNIL BASKEY BARIAL BASKEY SADAR BANGRIPOSI

63 10963 4302 SUNIL KUMAR HANSDAH MEGHRAY HANSDAH SADAR BANGRIPOSI

64 10969 4674 SURAI SOREN BUDHAN SOREN SADAR BANGRIPOSI

65 10984 3237 SUSHIL TUDU SAMAI TUDU SADAR BANGRIPOSI

66 10986 4781 SUTALI MARNDI LAXMAN MARNDI SADAR BANGRIPOSI



67 11002 3206 TAPASWINI MOHANTA CHINTAMANI MOHANTA SADAR BANGRIPOSI

68 11010 3674 THAKUR PRASAD MARNDI SAGRAM MARNDI SADAR BANGRIPOSI

69 11044 6818 AJIT KUMAR MOHANTA JAYRAM MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

70 11064 2110 ANAND SETHI SANTOSH SETHI SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

71 11070 5553 ANANTA MARNDI BHANDA MARNDI SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

72 11075 7051 ANIL KUMAR MARNDI SURAI MARNDI SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

73 11093 6788 ARUP KUMAR MOHANTA BABULI KUMAR MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

74 11106 776 BABITA MOHANTA BADAN CHANDRA MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

75 11113 396 BABULU SING NINI SING SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

76 11122 814 BAHADUR SINGH KUNU SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

77 11161 45 BHANU PRATAP MARNDI LT HARIMOHAN MARANDI SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

78 11169 4652 BIBHUBHANJAN SINGH BHASLA SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

79 11170 1699 BIJAY HANSDA HIRA HANSDA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

80 11179 4434 BIKRAM HEMBRAM SAWNA HEMBRAM SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

81 11209 7018 BUDHRAY HEMBRAM KARU HEMBRAM SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

82 11225 6588 CHANDAN KUMAR MOHANTA BASANTA KUMAR MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

83 11261 1306 DEBADAS BEHERA RATNAKAR BEHERA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

84 11298 6255 DHANAI HANSDA KARAN HANSDA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

85 11333 6551 DURGA CHARAN HANSDA GHASIA HANSDA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

86 11345 6807 DUSASAN SOREN JAGANNATH SOREN SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

87 11360 6722 GANESWAR HEMBRAM HRUDANANDA HEMBRAM SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

88 11379 54 GOLAK HEMBRAM LT BINOD BIHARI HEMBRAM SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

89 11394 4859 GOURI SINGH INDRAMANI SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

90 11397 4529 GOUTAM PATRA PRAVAKAR PATRA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

91 11404 2546 GURA SINGH RAIDAS SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

92 11415 7023 GYANARANJAN MOHANTA HARISH CHANDRA MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

93 11424 5939 HARIHAR HEMBRAM LAXMIDHAR HEMBRAM SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

94 11442 3888 INDUMATI NAIK BIRANCHI NAIK SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

95 11464 1947 JAGANNATH SOREN SHYAMU SOREN SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

96 11479 2439 JAYSINGH MURMU LT JAGU MURMU SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

97 11487 1255 JITENDRA KALANDI LT KALICHARAN KALANDI SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

98 11500 650 JYOTIRMAY PANDEY SASHIKANTIKA PANDEY SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

99 11524 3310 KARMA SINGH YHAKUR SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

100 11528 4271 KARTIK SINGH BABULU SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

101 11539 857 KISUN SINGH LAKHAN SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR



102 11543 2994 KRUHSNA SINGH LT THULU SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

103 11558 3494 LALIT KUMAR BEHERA HADIRAM BEHERA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

104 11561 4637 LALIT KUMAR MOHANTA SUNIL KUMAR KUMAR SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

105 11567 1446 LASA MARNDI DIBAKAR MARNDI SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

106 11607 4651 MADHUSUDAN SINGH AKHAN SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

107 11662 1082 MANOJ SINGH LAL MOHAN SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

108 11663 1910 MANOJ SINGH NABIN CHANDRA SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

109 11669 2184 MANTRI SINGH NARAN SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

110 11672 198 MERUN SINGH SHANKAR SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

111 11674 1039 MILAN TUDU NAGEN TUDU SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

112 11675 701 MILU MOHANTA MOHAN MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

113 11682 5389 MIRZA HANSDA SALKHAN HANSDA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

114 11688 2004 MONARAMA MOHANTA DILLIP KU. MOHANAT SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

115 11691 2048 MUKESH MOHANTA SARAT CHANDRA MOHNATA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

116 11697 1908 MUNA SINGH NATABAR SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

117 11698 6405 NABAKISHORE SINGH RAMSAI SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

118 11716 686 NATHA SINGH MANATRI SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

119 11744 6533 PRABADH SOREN DASMAT SOREN SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

120 11752 6799 PRADEEP SINGH GOLOKA BIHARI SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

121 11766 1078 PRASANTA KUMAR SINGH PABAN KU SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

122 11789 1083 PURNA CHANDRA SINGH THAKURDAS SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

123 11795 2366 RABI SINGH MADHUSUDAN SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

124 11796 6966 RABIN KU MARNDI LT MIRJA MARNDI SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

125 11809 6257 RAGHUANTH HANSDA DHARAMA HANSDA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

126 11852 4166 RAMA SOREN SAMAI SOREN SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

127 11884 1530 RATNA MARNDI JUMU MARNDI SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

128 11910 3267 SAKRA HANSDA SAMU HANSDA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

129 11917 161 SAMAY SOREN KANHU SOREN SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

130 11926 5495 SANAT KUMAR PATRA BENUDHAR PATRA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

131 11930 6271 SANGRAM KISHKU BAGHRAI KISHKU SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

132 11936 62 SANJAY KU SINGH SUNA SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

133 11938 1504 SANJAY KUMAR GHOSH LT. NIBARANA GHOSH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

134 11942 6360 SANJAY MARNDI RAGHUNATH MARNDI SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

135 12058 2747 SUBHENDU MOHANTA NEHELAL MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

136 12066 6941 SUDHANSHUSEKHAR MOHANTA BAIKUNTHA NATH MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA SADAR



137 12085 2397 SUKULMANI MURMU KADU MURMU SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

138 12146 5833 SURYA SINGH SUKRA SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

139 12153 1335 SUSENDRA TUDU DAMDAR TUDU SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

140 12155 378 SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH GOURA SINGH SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

141 12174 5109 TARUN KUMAR MURMU GANESWAR MURMU SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

142 12184 2233 UMAKANTA MOHAKUD BUDHURAM MOHAKUD SADAR BARIPADA SADAR

143 12198 2619 MD. SARUKH KHAN MD ANIF KHAN SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

144 12202 1325 ABHIJIT BHANJA SUNIL BHANJA SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

145 12259 2364 BISWANATH MOHANTA SIRISH CHANDRA MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

146 12261 932 BOBY BARIK BINAY BARIK SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

147 12327 1143 JAGADISH BEHERA KAILASH CHANDRA BEHERA SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

148 12338 5872 JIT BAHAN MANA SUBAN MANA SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

149 12361 89 LIPU BAGH ANIL BAGH SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

150 12422 5325 PITAMBAR MARNDI DALU MARNDI SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

151 12441 5923 PUSPANJALI MOHANTA MADHAB CHANDRA MOHANTA SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

152 12454 3 RAJA NANDA NIRANJAN NANDA SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

153 12458 6269 RAJENDRA GAUDA DASARATHA GOUDA SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

154 12481 2498 RASMITA JENA BABULI JENA SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

155 12489 1171 SAEEN DWIBEDI SATYANARAYAN DWEBEDI SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

156 12494 8 SAMABRATA PRAHARAJ LATE- BIBHUTI BHUSHAN PRAHARAJ SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

157 12499 5439 SANBABULI HEMBRAM LAXMIDHAR HEMBRAM SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

158 12520 5467 SATYABAN GIRI KRUTIBAS GIRI SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

159 12572 3108 SUCHISMITA BEHERA SANTANU KUMAR BEHERA SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

160 12595 3294 SWEETY GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR GUPATA SADAR BARIPADA TOWN

161 12685 2937 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHANTA SAPAN MOHANTA SADAR BHANJPUR

162 12686 4033 DEEPAK KUMAR NAIK ARJUN CHANDRA NAIK SADAR BHANJPUR

163 12746 2365 KRISHNA MOHANTY GOBINDA CHANDRA MOHANTY SADAR BHANJPUR

164 12750 6810 LAXMI SOREN ANANTA CHARAN SOREN SADAR BHANJPUR

165 12864 3582 SIBANANDA PATRA BASANTA KUMAR PATRA SADAR BHANJPUR

166 12868 3568 SIDHESWAR PATRA RATNAKAR PATRA SADAR BHANJPUR

167 12882 1580 SUBHAM BEHERA BASANTA BEHERA SADAR BHANJPUR

168 12884 1820 SUBHASHREE NATH SRUSTIDHAR NATH SADAR BHANJPUR

169 12885 5725 SUCHISMITA MOHANTA NARENDRA MOHANTA SADAR BHANJPUR

170 12961 3765 ASHOK KUMAR MURMU LT BARIAL MURMU SADAR CHANDUA

171 12963 1257 ASIS RANJAN DHUNGIA BALARAM DHUNGIA SADAR CHANDUA



172 12964 307 ASISH KUMAR SINGH SURJYAKANTA SINGH SADAR CHANDUA

173 12994 1952 BARSHA MARNDI SURU MARNDI SADAR CHANDUA

174 13002 7003 BEDAPRAKASH RAJ BISWANATH RAJ SADAR CHANDUA

175 13008 1245 BHAGEGOBARDHAR NAIK RAMESH CHANDRA NAIK SADAR CHANDUA

176 13009 421 BHAGYAJYOTI DEO DILLIP KUMAR DEO SADAR CHANDUA

177 13014 1488 BHIMA SOREN JALHARI SOREN SADAR CHANDUA

178 13025 4514 BIKASH SOREN JALHARI SOREN SADAR CHANDUA

179 13058 5824 BUDHUNATH SINGH MANMATH SINGH SADAR CHANDUA

180 13082 1688 DEBABRATA HEMBRAM HUNDA HEMBRAM SADAR CHANDUA

181 13094 4725 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHANTA PURNA CHANDRA MOHANTA SADAR CHANDUA

182 13108 3879 DULAL MARNDI KISUN MARNDI SADAR CHANDUA

183 13112 5183 DURGA NAYAK DULLABHA NAYAK SADAR CHANDUA

184 13142 6915 GOURIMANI BASKEY MAHESWAR BASKEY SADAR CHANDUA

185 13170 1428 JAGAL MURMU RAGHUNATH MURMU SADAR CHANDUA

186 13253 4934 LACHHI MURMU HADIRAM MURMU SADAR CHANDUA

187 13264 5485 LAMBU KISHKU JAGA KISKU SADAR CHANDUA

188 13274 4621 LAXMAN MURMU JITRAY MURMU SADAR CHANDUA

189 13286 1209 LINGARAJ DHIR MAHENDRA NATH DHIR SADAR CHANDUA

190 13335 4818 MAYADHARA MARNDI CHANDRA MOHAN MARNDI SADAR CHANDUA

191 13347 215 MUKESH BAITHA LT SUKUMAR BAITHA SADAR CHANDUA

192 13351 4671 MUKUNTA HEMBRAM GANESWAR HEMBRAM SADAR CHANDUA

193 13354 1984 NAGARJUN NAIK MIHIR KU. NAIK SADAR CHANDUA

194 13381 3372 PARBATI MUKHI KATIA MUKHI SADAR CHANDUA

195 13392 4723 PRAKASH CHANDRA MOHANTA PURNA CHANDRA MOHANTA SADAR CHANDUA

196 13396 3262 PRASANTA NAIK NARENDRA NAIK SADAR CHANDUA

197 13417 1883 RABINDRA MOHANTA LT-BIKASH MOHANTA SADAR CHANDUA

198 13473 1837 RANJAN KUMAR MOHNATA SUSIL KUMAR MOHANTA SADAR CHANDUA

199 13494 248 SAGAR KUMAR NAIK DHIREN NAIK SADAR CHANDUA

200 13546 972 SANJEET MURMU RAGHUNATH MURMU SADAR CHANDUA

201 13563 2119 SATYABAN KISKU BAGEN KISKU SADAR CHANDUA

202 13580 1454 SIBA PRASAD SING SRIKANT SING SADAR CHANDUA

203 13596 1953 SINGRAY MURMU JURA MURMU SADAR CHANDUA

204 13624 1694 SUBRAT HEMBRAM HUNDA HEMBRAM SADAR CHANDUA

205 13637 5542 SUJAY MARNDI BHARAT MARNDI SADAR CHANDUA

206 13667 4117 SURYAMOHAN MURMU NITYANANDA MURMU SADAR CHANDUA



207 13668 3824 SUSHANTA KUMAR RAJ CHAKRADHARA RAJ SADAR CHANDUA

208 13699 1581 UMAKANTA MOHANTA SATISH CHANDRA MOHANTA SADAR CHANDUA

209 13712 3293 ABHISEK BEHERA MIHIR KUMAR BEHERA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

210 13725 5121 AJAY SOREN MOHAN SOREN SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

211 13736 5461 AJIT KUMAR SINGH BUDHURAM SINGH SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

212 13741 3850 AKASH RANJAN MOHANTA PRABHAT KUMAR MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

213 13742 4718 AKASHAY KUMAR MOHANTA BABAJI MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

214 13746 630 ALOK CHANDRA MOHANTA SUDAM MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

215 13752 629 AMBUDHAR NAIK LT NANDALAL NAIK SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

216 13753 3026 AMIR MOHANTA SUBASH MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

217 13760 53 ANIKESH SETHI KRUSHNA CH SETHI SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

218 13768 6755 ANUBHAB MUNDA GHASIRAM MUNDA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

219 13776 162 ASHIS KUMAR NAIK SANTOSH KU NAIK SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

220 13800 5094 BABURAM SINGH PURNA CHANDRA SINGH SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

221 13871 5462 BIRSINGH MARNDI GURUCHARAN MARNDI SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

222 13874 1054 BISHNUPRAIYA MOHANTA KUNJABIHARI MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

223 13875 2416 BISHNUPRIYA MOHANTA LT BHABATOSH MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

224 13884 1673 BISWANATH MOHANTA SIRISH CHANDRA MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

225 13895 1787 BUDHU SINGH RYHIYA SINGH SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

226 13904 1457 CHAITANYA PRASAD MURMU SNARAM MURMU SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

227 13911 1684 CHANDAN NAIK KRUTIBASH NAIK SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

228 13916 206 CHANDRA SEKHAR NAIK LT BISWARANJN NAIK SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

229 13923 2150 CHHOTRAI SINGH MADAN SINGH SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

230 13935 3062 DASARATH HANSDA SALKHAN HANSDA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

231 13948 4552 DEBADUTTA DIGAR NANDAKISHORE DIGAR SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

232 13952 1654 DEBANARAYAN SINGH CHITTARANJAN SINGH SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

233 13969 1789 DEEPAK MOHANTA SATRUGHANA MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

234 13971 915 DEEPANKAR NAIK SATISH CHANDRA NAIK SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

235 13986 5696 DINABANDHU TUDU MASANG TUDU SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

236 14008 5433 ELIYA MUNDA MANGAL MUNDA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

237 14012 981 GANDHI NAIK GOURA CHANDRA NAIK SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

238 14030 1788 GOBINDA CHANDRA MOHANTA KUSA MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

239 14048 5266 HARAPRIYA MOHANTA PURNACHANDRA MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

240 14056 5007 HARISH CHANDRA SOREN LT MAJHIRAM SOREN SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

241 14080 1622 JAGANNATH TUDU BHAKTU TUDU SADAR JHARPOKHARIA



242 14099 5294 JHARANA MOHANTA BINOD MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

243 14110 1992 JYOTSNA RANI NAIK LT. BALMIKI NAIK SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

244 14124 1169 KANHU CHARAN SOREN JITRAY SOREN SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

245 14153 1621 LALIT KUMAR MOHANTA SUSHANTA KUMAR MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

246 14156 3570 LALITENDU DIGAR SURENDRA NATH DIGAR SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

247 14211 2585 MANAJ KRUSHNA BISWAL NATABAR BISWAL SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

248 14217 2248 MANASH SINGH SURYANANDA SINGH SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

249 14221 158 MANGAL SINGH SAMA SINGH SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

250 14249 6103 MINATI HANSDAH RAMCHANDRA HANSDAH SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

251 14260 2623 MOHAN TUDU RAMESH TUDU SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

252 14277 297 NANDALAL BEHERA SURESH CH BEHERA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

253 14282 4811 NILAMADHABA BEHERA BHABANI BEHERA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

254 14326 369 PITHA MAJHI MANGAL MAJHI SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

255 14354 3774 PRITISH RANJAN MOHANTA RANJIT MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

256 14389 1396 RAJENDRA HANSDA NARAYAN HANSDA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

257 14396 1059 RAJESH MUNDHA BASANTA MUNDHA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

258 14409 4298 RAKESH HEMBRAM SUNARAM HEMBRAM SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

259 14423 4209 RAMDAS HANSDAH BHADURAM HANSDAH SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

260 14442 5665 RASMITA MOHANTA BIRANCHI MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

261 14450 2117 RINKU SINGH GUBA SINGH SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

262 14470 5945 SAHADEV SETHI LAXMIDHAR SETHI SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

263 14472 2450 SAJANI HANSDAH PITHA HNASDAH SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

264 14487 426 SAMIR KUMAR NAIK DINABANDHU NAIK SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

265 14504 3016 SANJAY KUMAR PARIDA PRAVASH CHANDRA PARIDA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

266 14521 3713 SANKAR BINDHANI SANATAN BINDHANI SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

267 14550 1551 SAROJ KUMAR MOHANTA CHITTARANJAN MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

268 14553 1831 SAROJINI MOHANTA JAYPRASAD MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

269 14579 205 SATYARANJAN NAIK LT RABINDRA NAIK SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

270 14582 953 SAURI MARNDI RAJU MARNDI SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

271 14605 1634 SINGHRAI HEMBRAM RAMA HEMBRAM SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

272 14613 4820 SITARAM KISKU SUNARAM KISHKU SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

273 14657 5371 SUJIT MOHANTA BIRANCHI MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

274 14658 3702 SUKADEV MOHANTA NARENDRA NATH MOHANTA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

275 14664 1855 SUKESH MURMU CHANDRA MOHAN MURMU SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

276 14679 2114 SUMITA NAIK RAMESWAR NAIK SADAR JHARPOKHARIA



277 14767 7007 AMBIKA PRASAD DANDPAT SANTOSH KUMAR DANDPAT SADAR KULIANA

278 14790 7008 ANJAN MURMU BHAKTA CHARAN MURMU SADAR KULIANA

279 14801 1148 ASIS NATH MITHUN NATH SADAR KULIANA

280 14805 4372 ASISH KUMAR NAIK SATISH CHANDRA NAIK SADAR KULIANA

281 14808 2794 AVINASH NAIK NIRANJAN NAIK SADAR KULIANA

282 14810 6350 BABITA SINGH GURUCHARAN SINGH SADAR KULIANA

283 14813 6606 BABULU SINGH TATIA SINGH SADAR KULIANA

284 14848 6264 BHAGIRATHI MURMU DHANAI MURMU SADAR KULIANA

285 14886 3288 BISMADEV KAR JOGESWAR KAR SADAR KULIANA

286 14902 4337 BUDHIA NAIK BHUPATI NAIK SADAR KULIANA

287 14944 4374 DEABASIS NAIK SATISH CHANDRA NAIK SADAR KULIANA

288 14960 2595 DEEPAK KUMAR KAR DAMBARUDHAR KAR SADAR KULIANA

289 14972 3061 DHANESWAR MARNDI BARIAL MARNDI SADAR KULIANA

290 14975 2926 DIBYAJYOTI GOUTAM KU. SINGH LT GURU CHARAN SINGH SADAR KULIANA

291 14996 5703 DURGA HEMBRAM JENA HEMBRAM SADAR KULIANA

292 14998 1832 DURGA PRASAD MURMU KARU MURMU SADAR KULIANA

293 15012 4301 GANE MARNDI DWARI MARNDI SADAR KULIANA

294 15032 4118 GOBINDA MURMU SUNARAM MURMU SADAR KULIANA

295 15058 1183 HIRAMANI SINGH BAIDHAR SINGH SADAR KULIANA

296 15083 3358 JAUNIMANI SINGH LACHHUMOHAN SINGH SADAR KULIANA

297 15087 1338 JAYRAM MURMU LT. DASARATHI MURMU SADAR KULIANA

298 15090 5831 JHANMANI SOREN LT BHADU SOREN SADAR KULIANA

299 15108 1507 JYOTIPRAKASH GIRI RABINDRA GIRI SADAR KULIANA

300 15135 4451 KARJI MURMU ANANTA MUMRU SADAR KULIANA

301 15140 1317 KARUCHARAN MARNDI BIKRAM MARNDI SADAR KULIANA

302 15144 3130 KATUL BASKEY GHANSHYAM BASKEY SADAR KULIANA

303 15158 3944 KUANAR MARNDI LT SUNARAM MARNDI SADAR KULIANA

304 15159 4456 KUNA DAS SIRISH CHANDRA DAS SADAR KULIANA

305 15188 5721 LIPUN MURMU SUKUL MUMRU SADAR KULIANA

306 15228 2752 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH BUDHURAM SINGH SADAR KULIANA

307 15232 6702 MANSINGH SOREN JASAI SOREN SADAR KULIANA

308 15256 63 NABIN MARNDI BAIDHAR MARNDI SADAR KULIANA

309 15274 6912 NILAKANTHA KHOMARI KARTIKESWAR KHOMARI SADAR KULIANA

310 15277 6803 NIRMAL KUMAR BASKEY BASUDEB BASKEY SADAR KULIANA

311 15287 2508 PADMALOCHAN MUNDIANA BIRENDRA NATH MUNDIAN SADAR KULIANA



312 15294 2273 PANKOJ PRADHAN KHIRESWAR PRADHAN SADAR KULIANA

313 15314 6876 PRAGYAN PARIMITA MOHANTA DEBENDRANATH MOHANTA SADAR KULIANA

314 15334 3978 PRIYADARSANI SINGH LT PURNA CHANDRA SINGH SADAR KULIANA

315 15337 6051 PUJA NAIK DILLIP NAIK SADAR KULIANA

316 15359 6382 RABINDRA NATH SINGH MANGAL SINGH SADAR KULIANA

317 15375 842 RAJEN KISKU RAMA KISKU SADAR KULIANA

318 15442 1805 SABAN BASKEY RUTIA BASKEY SADAR KULIANA

319 15470 6973 SAMAY SOREN SUNDER SOREN SADAR KULIANA

320 15497 2020 SANJEET KUMAR HANSDAH SURAI HANSDAH SADAR KULIANA

321 15526 6380 SATRUGHANA SINGH GURUCHARAN SINGH SADAR KULIANA

322 15531 6626 SATYABRATA NAIK RADHAKRUSHNA NAIK SADAR KULIANA

323 15544 3652 SEBAK KUMAR SETHI DUSMANTA SETHI SADAR KULIANA

324 15554 1466 SHYAMA SUNDAR SOREN GOBINDA SOREN SADAR KULIANA

325 15576 4099 SRIKANT SINGH AYAJAN SINGH SADAR KULIANA

326 15579 786 SUBADH MARNDI JOGENDRA MARNDI SADAR KULIANA

327 15584 968 SUBASH ROUT RABINDRA NATH ROUT SADAR KULIANA

328 15595 3803 SUDHANSHU KUMAR DHADA LAXMAN DHADA SADAR KULIANA

329 15616 3174 SUMANTA SOREN LT SUSIL SOREN SADAR KULIANA

330 15617 6462 SUMIT KUMAR DAS SANTOSH DAS SADAR KULIANA

331 15667 6848 TAPASH KUMAR KAR SUBHAKAR KAR SADAR KULIANA

332 15719 6275 AMARENDRA NAIK SOBHAKAR NAIK SADAR SULIAPADA

333 15722 6031 ANANDA HANSDA KALICHARAN HANSDA SADAR SULIAPADA

334 15730 3287 ARCHANA MOHANAYAK JUDHISTHIR MOHANAYAK SADAR SULIAPADA

335 15743 4172 BAHADUR TUDU SUBHDA TUDU SADAR SULIAPADA

336 15773 6815 BHARAT CHANDRA PATRA SARBESWAR PATRA SADAR SULIAPADA

337 15777 6582 BHUPATI PATRA ABHIMANYU PATRA SADAR SULIAPADA

338 15796 2153 BIPIN HEMBRAM SUBAN HEMBRAM SADAR SULIAPADA

339 15800 5437 BISHNUPADA DAS PANKAJBARAN DAS SADAR SULIAPADA

340 15809 6852 BORNALY DAS BIJAY KUMAR DAS SADAR SULIAPADA

341 15827 34 CHANDRA MOHAN MARANDI BHAKTA CH. MARANDI SADAR SULIAPADA

342 15835 6762 CHHATRAY MOHANTA RAMCHANDRA MOHANTA SADAR SULIAPADA

343 15840 4847 CHITAMANI PRUSTY BENUDHAR PRUSTY SADAR SULIAPADA

344 15856 7043 DEEPAK KUMAR DHAUNDI SUJAY DHAUNDI SADAR SULIAPADA

345 15858 2339 DEEPAK KUMAR PATRA NABAGHANA PATRA SADAR SULIAPADA

346 15859 2389 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJ GOURANGA RAJ SADAR SULIAPADA



347 15875 5027 DRUPAD DHAL JHARIA DHAL SADAR SULIAPADA

348 15886 2158 DUSMANTA KUMAR SI RABINDRA NATH SI SADAR SULIAPADA

349 15887 6884 DUSMANTA KUMAR SI RAUT KUMAR SI SADAR SULIAPADA

350 15891 5689 FULAMANI TUDU SITARAM TUDU SADAR SULIAPADA

351 15911 2155 GOUTAM KUMAR SI SRUSTY DHAR SI SADAR SULIAPADA

352 15925 3357 HEMARENDU NAIK PURUSATTAM NAIK SADAR SULIAPADA

353 15934 6554 JADUNNATH HANSDA DURGA CHARAN HANSDA SADAR SULIAPADA

354 15942 4905 JAGDISH KUMAR SOREN ABDUL SOREN SADAR SULIAPADA

355 15959 5491 JOGENDRA NATH MURMU HARADHAN MURMU SADAR SULIAPADA

356 15997 5055 KUSA KUMAR DHAL PABAN KUMAR DHAL SADAR SULIAPADA

357 15998 3343 KUSUMANJALI NAIK CHHITARANJAN NAIK SADAR SULIAPADA

358 16018 10 LAXMIDHARA SETHI DUKHIRAM SETHI SADAR SULIAPADA

359 16027 12 LIPIKA SI MANORANJAN SI SADAR SULIAPADA

360 16043 4852 MANASH RANJAN DEO PARESH CHANDRA DEO SADAR SULIAPADA

361 16078 6099 NARATTAM MOHANTA UPENDRA NATH MOHANTA SADAR SULIAPADA

362 16082 327 NARSING TUDU BALIA TUDU SADAR SULIAPADA

363 16107 4252 PRADEEP KUMAR MOHANTA JATINDRA MOHANTA SADAR SULIAPADA

364 16108 733 PRADEEP KUMAR THAYAL DINABANDHU THAYAL SADAR SULIAPADA

365 16124 5361 PRASANTA KUMAR DHAL KAMALA KANTA DHAL SADAR SULIAPADA

366 16126 3424 PRASANTA SINGH CHAUDHURI SINGH SADAR SULIAPADA

367 16135 6511 PUJARANI MARNDI SUNDARMOHAN MARNDI SADAR SULIAPADA

368 16177 802 RANJIT KUMAR GIRI SUBADH GIRI SADAR SULIAPADA

369 16209 828 SALAI HEMBRAM SANATAN HEMBRAM SADAR SULIAPADA

370 16219 1904 SAMRAY SOREN SALKHAN SOREN SADAR SULIAPADA

371 16220 2123 SANA MURMU BIRSING MURMU SADAR SULIAPADA

372 16238 3569 SANJAY PATRA SAMANTA PATRA SADAR SULIAPADA

373 16245 285 SANKAR KISKU LAXMAN CHANDRA KISKU SADAR SULIAPADA

374 16268 3080 SATYABANTA SETHI BASANTA KUMAR SETHI SADAR SULIAPADA

375 16270 169 SATYABRATA MOHANTA PARESH CHANDRA MOHANTA SADAR SULIAPADA

376 16271 2387 SATYABRATA PARIDA HRUSIKESH PARIDA SADAR SULIAPADA

377 16273 1660 SATYAJIT GHOSH PARESH CHANDRA GHOSH SADAR SULIAPADA

378 16277 4466 SATYARANJAN NAIK GURUCHARAN NAIK SADAR SULIAPADA

379 16303 1133 SIDHILAL MURMU SUGUDA MURMU SADAR SULIAPADA

380 16318 4856 SRITTAM DHAL SUBAL DHAL SADAR SULIAPADA

381 16330 2686 SUKADEV SI GURA SI SADAR SULIAPADA



382 16351 6851 SUMITRA SINGH BRUNDABAN SINGH SADAR SULIAPADA

383 16388 6850 TARUN KUMAR MOHANTA BISWAJIT MOHANTA SADAR SULIAPADA

384 20005 2160 ABHIJIT ROUT ASOK KUMAR ROUT BETNOTI BADASAHI

385 20006 3726 ABHINABA SOREN PITAMBARA SOREN BETNOTI BADASAHI

386 20012 1784 ADITYA KU BHUYAN SANJAY KU.BHUYAN BETNOTI BADASAHI

387 20034 5048 ALOK KUMAR POLEI BENUDHAR POLEI BETNOTI BADASAHI

388 20063 1225 ANITA MOHANTA RABINDRA NATH MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI

389 20083 4411 ASHISH NAIK AJIT KU. NAIK BETNOTI BADASAHI

390 20085 1531 ASISH NAIK PURNA CHANDRA NAIK BETNOTI BADASAHI

391 20117 1955 BASANTA NAIK MAHESH NAIK BETNOTI BADASAHI

392 20131 3733 BHAGABAN NAIK KHETRAMOHAN NAIK BETNOTI BADASAHI

393 20138 4435 BHAKTA CHARAN SOREN CHANDRA MOHAN SOREN BETNOTI BADASAHI

394 20149 4684 BHIMSEN NAIK SIBA NAIK BETNOTI BADASAHI

395 20164 2057 BIKASH CHANDRA SUSHANT KUMAR MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI

396 20165 4732 BIKASH CHANDRA RAJ MADHU SUDAN RAJ BETNOTI BADASAHI

397 20171 1266 BIKRAM MURMU GOBINDA MURMU BETNOTI BADASAHI

398 20189 889 BISAWNATH SOREN BHAGABAN SOREN BETNOTI BADASAHI

399 20203 3944 BISWARMBER SING KANCHAN SING BETNOTI BADASAHI

400 20234 439 CHHOTRAI SINGH SOMAI SINGH BETNOTI BADASAHI

401 20240 1165 CHUNU SINGH MONGAL SINGH BETNOTI BADASAHI

402 20261 2606 DEBADATA MOHAPATRA SHYAMSUNDAR MOHAPATRA BETNOTI BADASAHI

403 20267 4414 DEBASHIS NAIK PRASANTA NAIK BETNOTI BADASAHI

404 20273 3320 DEBASIS PATRA JAYACHANDRA PATRA BETNOTI BADASAHI

405 20305 2584 DHARMENDRA MOHANTA MAHESG MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI

406 20315 3734 DILLP KU SINGH HATIRAM SINGH BETNOTI BADASAHI

407 20316 3892 DINABANDHU BINDHANI ANTARYAMI BINDHANI BETNOTI BADASAHI

408 20346 3131 GAJENDRA NATH SING HANSA SING BETNOTI BADASAHI

409 20383 3317 GURA SINGH LALMOHAN SINGH BETNOTI BADASAHI

410 20407 450 HRUSHIKESH MOHANTA PRAFULLA MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI

411 20421 4581 JAGAT BALLAV SING LT.BAIDHARA SING BETNOTI BADASAHI

412 20450 1082 JEMAMANI SINGH LODHARA SINGH BETNOTI BADASAHI

413 20460 1896 JITEN KUMAR JENA KASHINATH JENA BETNOTI BADASAHI

414 20478 1027 KAIBALYA KU GIRI ALEKH CH. GIRI BETNOTI BADASAHI

415 20494 2825 KANHU TUDU TADA TUDU BETNOTI BADASAHI

416 20498 3989 KARTIK KHILAR RAY KHILAR BETNOTI BADASAHI



417 20542 2876 LAXMAN SOREN GOBINDA SOREN BETNOTI BADASAHI

418 20597 3461 MANDAKINI DEHURI SAUDAGAR DEHURI BETNOTI BADASAHI

419 20628 1106 MILAN GIRI GOPAL GIRI BETNOTI BADASAHI

420 20665 1578 NIHAR RANJAN BAGAL PADMOLOCHAN BAGAL BETNOTI BADASAHI

421 20669 632 NIRMAL MOHANTA DILIP KUMAR MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI

422 20685 181 PANKAJ MOHAPATRA BAIKUNTHA NATH MOHAPATRA BETNOTI BADASAHI

423 20689 4078 PARASANTA MOHANTA SARAT MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI

424 20697 7 PARTHASARATHI KARNABED PURNA CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI

425 20715 2056 PRAKASH CHANDRA MOHANTA SUSHANT MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI

426 20716 2234 PRAKASH KUMAR BEHERA SAMPURNA KUMAR BEHERA BETNOTI BADASAHI

427 20743 62 RADHASHYAM PANDIT SUDARSON PANDIT BETNOTI BADASAHI

428 20746 3089 RAHUL KUMAR GIRI PRAKASH GIRI BETNOTI BADASAHI

429 20763 1205 RAJESH MOHANTA HARI MOHAN MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI

430 20784 4382 RAMA CHANDRA BESHRA LUGU BESHRA BETNOTI BADASAHI

431 20791 2445 RAMDAS MURMU GANESH MURMU BETNOTI BADASAHI

432 20803 1065 RANJIT KUMAR MOHANTY MAHESWARA MOHANTY BETNOTI BADASAHI

433 20804 2339 RANJIT KUMAR NAIK NARAHARI NAIK BETNOTI BADASAHI

434 20814 4987 RASHMITA GIRI INDRAJIT GIRI BETNOTI BADASAHI

435 20817 1105 RASMI RANJAN GIRI BABULA GIRI BETNOTI BADASAHI

436 20834 1114 RUDRA GIRI DAYANIDHI GIRI BETNOTI BADASAHI

437 20853 3447 SAGAR SRITAM BEHERA SANJAY KU. BEHERA BETNOTI BADASAHI

438 20864 5052 SALKHAN MURMU LT RUHYA MURMU BETNOTI BADASAHI

439 20881 209 SANDEEP KUMAR JENA BHASKAR JENA BETNOTI BADASAHI

440 20929 1935 SASMITA SINGH NATHA SINGH BETNOTI BADASAHI

441 20946 4627 SEIJAN SING MURMU RUI DAS MURMU BETNOTI BADASAHI

442 20958 2516 SHYAMSUNDAR SINGH BAIDHARA SINGH BETNOTI BADASAHI

443 20987 706 SONATANA SINGH LENGA SINGH BETNOTI BADASAHI

444 21054 914 SUMANTA MANDAL SRIKRUSNA MANDAL BETNOTI BADASAHI

445 21091 240 SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH LATE RAM CHANDRA SINGH BETNOTI BADASAHI

446 21100 627 TAPAN KUMAR MOHANTA DILLIP KUMAR MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI

447 21105 1104 TAPAS KUMAR GIRI BABULA GIRI BETNOTI BADASAHI

448 21110 4079 TARUN KU MOHANTA SARAT CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI

449 21129 1621 UMESH BINDHANI BAIDYA NATH BINDHANI BETNOTI BADASAHI

450 21132 2465 URMILA NAIK PRAFULA NAIK BETNOTI BADASAHI

451 21134 438 UTTAM KUMAR MOHANTA PRATAP CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI



452 21164 274 LOMBADAR RAM LT. BUDHIA RAM BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

453 21179 2548 AJAY SETHI GANESHRA SETHI BETNOTI BAISINGA

454 21187 3 ALI LENKA ANANTA LENKA BETNOTI BAISINGA

455 21189 3304 AMIT KU DEHURI PANCHANANA DEHURI BETNOTI BAISINGA

456 21191 923 AMULYA RATANA MOHANTA AMRUTA RANJAN MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

457 21202 2787 ANTARYAMI MOHANTA UPENDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

458 21224 801 BAISHNABI MOHANTY RABINDRA MOHANTY BETNOTI BAISINGA

459 21227 3274 BALARAM SINGH GHUNA SINGH BETNOTI BAISINGA

460 21232 1871 BAPUN KUMAR SINGH DEBENDRA SINGH BETNOTI BAISINGA

461 21246 2123 BHABANI SANKARMOHANTA MODAN MOHAN MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

462 21263 4281 BHIMA SOREN HINDU SOREN BETNOTI BAISINGA

463 21265 1740 BHUPATI MOHANTA KANHAE MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

464 21273 4701 BIJU SINGH KALIA SINGH BETNOTI BAISINGA

465 21276 246 BIKASH BEHERA SANATAN BEHERA BETNOTI BAISINGA

466 21286 1835 BIRAM CHARAN MURMU JAGDISH MURMU BETNOTI BAISINGA

467 21305 2009 CHANDAN DAS GOBINDA DAS BETNOTI BAISINGA

468 21308 4326 CHANDAN MOHANTA KSHIROD KU. MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

469 21313 289 CHANDRA KANTA NAIK ABHIMANYU NAIK BETNOTI BAISINGA

470 21316 1389 CHINMAYA KUMAR DAS SRUBHRANSHU KUMAR DSA BETNOTI BAISINGA

471 21322 431 CHITA RANJAN MOHANTA BHASKAR CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

472 21329 4322 DAMBARUDHAR MOHANTA SARBESWAR MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

473 21339 560 DEBASISH DAS NANDA CHARAN DAS BETNOTI BAISINGA

474 21342 3178 DEBASMITA MOHANTA NARENDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

475 21355 3514 DHANU HEMBRAM GURA HEMBRAM BETNOTI BAISINGA

476 21374 129 DURGA CHARAN MURMU NARAYAN MURMU BETNOTI BAISINGA

477 21398 1162 GOBINDA CH NAYAK RABINDRA NAYAK BETNOTI BAISINGA

478 21431 1271 HEMANSHU SEKHAR JENA KANGALI CHARANA JENA BETNOTI BAISINGA

479 21435 1605 HEMENDRA HANSDA SAGRAM HANSDA BETNOTI BAISINGA

480 21441 3663 HRUSIKESH SAHU RAMA CHANDRA SAHU BETNOTI BAISINGA

481 21446 1160 JAGANATH MOHANTA NIRANJAN MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

482 21449 3791 JAGATRAM MOHANTA DAYANIDHI MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

483 21463 2674 JEEVAN MOHANTA SUKANTA MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

484 21475 1628 JYOTIPRAKASH PANDA MONAJ KU.PANDA BETNOTI BAISINGA

485 21480 2676 JYOTSNARANI MAHAKUD PRAVAKAR MAHAKUD BETNOTI BAISINGA

486 21481 1319 KABITA MURMU JAGABANDHU MURMU BETNOTI BAISINGA



487 21516 1894 KIRAN JTOYI MAHARNA DASARATHA MAHARNA BETNOTI BAISINGA

488 21517 1154 KIRAN SINGH ARUN SINGH BETNOTI BAISINGA

489 21518 1823 KISAN SINGH GOBINDA SINGH BETNOTI BAISINGA

490 21529 3560 KUNA MARANDI NARASING MARANDI BETNOTI BAISINGA

491 21543 1021 LAXMAN KISKU LT.-GANGA DHARA KISKU BETNOTI BAISINGA

492 21551 2143 LAXMIKANTA DEHURI RABINDRA DEHURI BETNOTI BAISINGA

493 21554 2941 LINGARAJ MOHANTA PADMA LOCHAN MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

494 21563 803 MAHESWAR HEMBRAM BAJUN HEMBRAM BETNOTI BAISINGA

495 21574 2553 MANAJ KUMAR MOHANTA DURGA CHARAN MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

496 21580 1819 MANGAL KISKU LAXMAN KISKU BETNOTI BAISINGA

497 21589 2827 MANORANJAN MOHANTA NABIN MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

498 21603 1344 MONAJ KU MOHANTA ANGADA MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

499 21611 58 MRUTUNJAY MOHANTA SARAT MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

500 21636 2569 PABITRA KUMAR MOHANTA GHNASAYAM MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

501 21645 2166 PANKAJ KU PRADHAN HARI GOPAL PRADHAN BETNOTI BAISINGA

502 21661 3201 PRABHASH BEHERA SIRISH CHANDRA BEHERA BETNOTI BAISINGA

503 21663 312 PRABIR KUMAR NAIK JAMUNA NAIK BETNOTI BAISINGA

504 21678 4340 PRAMOD KU HEMBRAM SHYAM SUNDAR HEMBBRAM BETNOTI BAISINGA

505 21694 1515 PRATIK SINGHA UMESH CHANDRA SINGHA BETNOTI BAISINGA

506 21713 5027 RABINDRA MOHANTA JOGENDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

507 21722 802 RAJ KISHOR HANSDA RAGHUNATH HANSDA BETNOTI BAISINGA

508 21736 2360 RAJESH KUMAR SAHU DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU BETNOTI BAISINGA

509 21750 512 RAMA SIGH BRUNDABAN SINGH BETNOTI BAISINGA

510 21778 5046 RASHMI RANJAN MOHANTA LAMBODER MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

511 21795 591 RINA DALEI NARANA DALEI BETNOTI BAISINGA

512 21859 2554 SANTANU HEMBRAM RAMACHANDRA HEMBRAM BETNOTI BAISINGA

513 21860 2560 SANTANU KUMAR KHATUA KAMAL LOCHAN KHATUA BETNOTI BAISINGA

514 21864 2093 SANTOSH KUMAR MOHANTA DURYADHAN MOHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

515 21867 2027 SAPAN KUMAR BINDHANI PANCHANAN BINDHANI BETNOTI BAISINGA

516 21909 713 SHIRISH CHANDRA GHODEI GOUTAM GHODEI BETNOTI BAISINGA

517 21912 117 SHYAMA MURMU LATE-SURENDRA MURMU BETNOTI BAISINGA

518 21919 4202 SITA SING NABA SING BETNOTI BAISINGA

519 21923 433 SK ABDUL KALAM SK JALFUKAR BETNOTI BAISINGA

520 21930 4061 SNEHASHIS SAHU GANESWAR SAHU BETNOTI BAISINGA

521 21942 225 SUBHADEEP ROY GOLAK ROY BETNOTI BAISINGA



522 21955 3593 SUDARSAN SING PURNACHANDRA SING BETNOTI BAISINGA

523 22006 511 TAPAN SENAPATI BHAGABAT SENAPATI BETNOTI BAISINGA

524 22007 3118 TAPAS KU JENA SUDAM JENA BETNOTI BAISINGA

525 22009 3577 TAPASH BEHERA LAXMIDHARA BEHERA BETNOTI BAISINGA

526 22024 338 TUTUN MAHANTA RAMAKRUSNA MAHANTA BETNOTI BAISINGA

527 22033 1549 YUDHISTHIR MOHANTA MRUTUNJAY MOHAKUD BETNOTI BAISINGA

528 22059 1460 ANIL KU DAS LT. RAMESH CH.DAS BETNOTI BETNOTI

529 22097 1000 BAPUN SING BUDHURAM SINGH BETNOTI BETNOTI

530 22111 5054 BHABANISHANKAR DHAL LOKANATH DHAL BETNOTI BETNOTI

531 22144 3974 BIKASH MOHANTA LT. SITARAM MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

532 22168 1084 BISWAJIT NAIK JATINDRA NAIK BETNOTI BETNOTI

533 22172 2315 BISWARANJAN MOHANTA HARINARAYAN MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

534 22181 1286 CHAITANA MURMU SUBAL MURMU BETNOTI BETNOTI

535 22185 1812 CHAMBRU SOREN PHUDAN SOREN BETNOTI BETNOTI

536 22207 816 DAMBARU DHARA MOHANTA PURUSOTTAM MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

537 22237 4515 DEEKHITA MOHANTA KALI CHARAN MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

538 22241 1361 DEEPAK KUMAR HEMBRAM SHYAM HEMBRAM BETNOTI BETNOTI

539 22297 3081 GOBINDA MAJHI PUCHU MAJHI BETNOTI BETNOTI

540 22321 3105 HARISH CANDRA MOHANTA BIJAY KU. MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

541 22357 857 JASABANTA SINGH SUREN SINGH BETNOTI BETNOTI

542 22367 4538 JAYANTA KUMAR PATRA PRAVA KARA PATRA BETNOTI BETNOTI

543 22445 4906 KISHORE KU MOHANTA HARISH CH MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

544 22454 3363 KUNAL PATRA KHAGENDRA PATRA BETNOTI BETNOTI

545 22463 1641 LAKANATH MAJHI GUDURA MAJHI BETNOTI BETNOTI

546 22476 4925 LAMBADARA PATRA GIRISH PATRA BETNOTI BETNOTI

547 22516 4372 MAHESH KU KHUNTIA HEMANTA KU. KHUNTIA BETNOTI BETNOTI

548 22525 620 MALATI TUDU NARAYAN TUDU BETNOTI BETNOTI

549 22564 1083 MEETU MOHANTA SRIKANTA MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

550 22587 2414 MONAJ MOHANTA DIBAKAR MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

551 22596 3965 MURALIDHARA MOHANTA KISHORE CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

552 22598 1109 NAMITA MOHANTA JAYA CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

553 22610 4884 NAYAN KUMAR MOHANTA ATUL CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

554 22626 305 OMM PRAKASH SING PURNA CHANDRA SING BETNOTI BETNOTI

555 22637 922 PAPU NATH SOREN JHADESWAR SOREN BETNOTI BETNOTI

556 22659 3119 PRAKASH MOHANAT BIDYADHAR MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI



557 22686 2495 PUJA MOHANTA DIBAKAR MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

558 22713 1011 RAJAT KU SOREN JHADESWAR SOREN BETNOTI BETNOTI

559 22743 5088 RAMCHANDRA MOHANTA LT PARAMESWAR MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

560 22783 2778 RUHYA SINGH RAMCHANDRA SINGH BETNOTI BETNOTI

561 22824 1480 SANJAY KU PATRA NARAHARI PATRA BETNOTI BETNOTI

562 22831 1809 SANJIB KUMAR BEHERA DURYADHANA BEHERA BETNOTI BETNOTI

563 22833 601 SANJIT KUMAR JAMINI MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

564 22845 3210 SAPAN DEO PURNACHANDRA DEO BETNOTI BETNOTI

565 22852 4995 SARATHI MAJHI LT DHANA MAJHI MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

566 22886 4570 SHYAM SUNDAR HEMBRAM CHAITANYA HEMBRAM BETNOTI BETNOTI

567 22891 597 SIBIL SRIJAN THAKUR HANSDA LALMAHAN HANSDA BETNOTI BETNOTI

568 22892 2564 SIBU BEHERA KHETRA MOHAN BEHERA BETNOTI BETNOTI

569 22927 4744 SUJIT KU SOREN LT. SAIKAT SOREN BETNOTI BETNOTI

570 22968 4712 SUSANTA TUNG UMAKANTA TUNG BETNOTI BETNOTI

571 23001 2519 TRINATH MOHANTA SUDARSAN MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

572 23043 1003 AMARJYOTY MOHANTA AMULYA MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

573 23049 2644 AMULYA KU.DHIR JAYKRUSNA DHIR BETNOTI MORADA

574 23085 3492 BANIBANDANA BEHERA SATRUGHNA BEHERA BETNOTI MORADA

575 23099 189 BHABASANKAR MOHANTA DHARMU MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

576 23117 4897 BIDYA DHAR HEMBRAM SUKUL HEMBRAM BETNOTI MORADA

577 23128 4979 BILASINI BESHRA GHASIRAM BESHRA BETNOTI MORADA

578 23133 2197 BINAPANI MOHANTA KANTHIRAM MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

579 23135 4305 BINAYA MOHANTA HARISH CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

580 23167 689 BUDHESWAR BARIK DAITARI BARIK BETNOTI MORADA

581 23190 421 CHANDRASEKHAR MOHANTA DURYA DHAN MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

582 23202 690 CHINMAY MOHANTA SANATAN MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

583 23219 2129 DEBASISH MOHANTA SURENDRA NATH MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

584 23237 3478 DHARITRI MOHANTA GANGA DHAR MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

585 23238 3899 DHARMENDRA SAHU RABINDRA SAHU BETNOTI MORADA

586 23281 593 GANGU MARNDI GOPALA MARNDI BETNOTI MORADA

587 23285 3833 GOBINDA BESHRA SABUA BESHRA BETNOTI MORADA

588 23287 3828 GOBINDA HEMBRAM SIDHESWAR HEMBRAM BETNOTI MORADA

589 23288 506 GOBINDA MOHANTA PURNACHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

590 23313 2500 HEMALATA MOHANTA JATINDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

591 23317 1954 HIRALI HEMBRAM MADHUSUDAN HEMBRAM BETNOTI MORADA



592 23318 1180 HRUSIKESH BEHERA BHAGIRATHI BEHERA BETNOTI MORADA

593 23322 741 JABA MURMU FUDHAN MURMU BETNOTI MORADA

594 23325 1974 JAGADISH CHANDRA MOHANTA PRAFULA CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

595 23329 2677 JAGAT KUMAR MOHANTA DUSASAN MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

596 23342 4526 JANMEJAY MURMU MADAN MOHAN MURMU BETNOTI MORADA

597 23343 213 JANMEJAY PATRA RANJEET PATRA BETNOTI MORADA

598 23345 2079 JASABANTA MOHANTA GURUCHARAN MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

599 23348 4404 JATINDRA NATH PATRA BASANTA PATRA BETNOTI MORADA

600 23353 1725 JAYACHANDRA MOHANTA PURNACHANDARA MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

601 23357 2899 JAYANTI MOHANTA RABINDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

602 23364 3322 JEETENDRA BEHERA BIMBADHRA BEHERA BETNOTI MORADA

603 23365 2294 JHARI MURMU NARAYAN MURMU BETNOTI MORADA

604 23368 3231 JITENDRA BADNAYAK PARESH CH.BADNAYAK BETNOTI MORADA

605 23371 1938 JOBA MARNDI KARAN MARNDI BETNOTI MORADA

606 23375 4529 JYOTINDRA MURMU MADAN MOHAN MURMU BETNOTI MORADA

607 23387 769 KALYAN PATI DHUNGIA JAGENDRA DHUNGIA BETNOTI MORADA

608 23389 3940 KAMAL LOCHAN MOHANTA BIRENDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

609 23390 398 KAMAL LOCHAN MOHANTA NANDALAL MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

610 23396 2623 KANHEI DAS NATHA HANSDAH BETNOTI MORADA

611 23400 787 KARNA KUMAR MOHANTA LT. RAMESH MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

612 23408 4469 KASHRAY MARNDI BAIDYANATH MARNDI BETNOTI MORADA

613 23416 3591 KHETRA MOHAN HEMBRAM SAGAR HEMBRAM BETNOTI MORADA

614 23425 1088 KRUSHNA CHANDRA BESHERA GHASIRAM BESHRA BETNOTI MORADA

615 23443 4179 LAXMAN MARNDI MAJENDRA MARNDI BETNOTI MORADA

616 23447 2242 LAXMI NARAYAN SI GANESWAR SI BETNOTI MORADA

617 23458 2847 MADAN MOHAN SOREN LASKAR SOREN BETNOTI MORADA

618 23460 259 MADHU HEMBRAM CHAITAN HEMBRAM BETNOTI MORADA

619 23483 2583 MANGAL SOREN MANGAT SOREN BETNOTI MORADA

620 23495 5039 MATHUR MURMU MANGAL MURMU BETNOTI MORADA

621 23511 1179 MONAMOHAN TOREI NIRMAL KU.TOREI BETNOTI MORADA

622 23512 2328 MOTILAL MOHANTA KARMU CHANDA MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

623 23527 785 NIHAR RANJAN MOHANTA LT. JALADHRA MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

624 23532 1404 NIRANDA MOHANTA BIRESH MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

625 23549 1070 PANA TUDU GANGA DHARA TUDU BETNOTI MORADA

626 23552 523 PAPU MOHANTA MAHENDA MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA



627 23555 3585 PARBATI MURMU RAMACHANDRA MURMU BETNOTI MORADA

628 23558 4988 PARESH CH MURMU RAMDU MURMU BETNOTI MORADA

629 23593 3666 RABINDRA NATH SINGH LT. MURALI SINGH BETNOTI MORADA

630 23598 2513 RAJ KISHOR MOAHNTA SUDIR MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

631 23601 4516 RAJBALI MAHAKUD SASHIDHAR MAHAKUD BETNOTI MORADA

632 23603 2220 RAJEN MURMU GORA MURMU BETNOTI MORADA

633 23606 3285 RAJESH KU.RAJ SUKDEV RAJ BETNOTI MORADA

634 23614 4920 RAKESH MOHANTA MULUK CHAND MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

635 23617 2821 RAMACHANDRA HEMBRAM GANESWAR HEMBRAM BETNOTI MORADA

636 23635 2638 RANJITA SAHU RAJENDRA SAHU BETNOTI MORADA

637 23638 2412 RASHMIREKHA BEHERA HADIBANDHU BEHERA BETNOTI MORADA

638 23643 2739 REENA MOHANTA NABIN MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

639 23651 1472 RUBIN MURMU SAUNA MURMU BETNOTI MORADA

640 23656 3798 RUPAY MURMU RAM CHANDRA MURMU BETNOTI MORADA

641 23677 3237 SAKTIMAN THAYAL RUKMAN THAYAL BETNOTI MORADA

642 23710 1442 SANJAY KU.MARANDI CHITANYA MARANDI BETNOTI MORADA

643 23748 4639 SATYABHAMA PATRA GIRISH CHANDRA PATRA BETNOTI MORADA

644 23751 2031 SATYARANJAN MOHANTA RABINDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

645 23753 4352 SAUNA MURMU DURLLAV MURMU BETNOTI MORADA

646 23758 241 SHANKAR MARANDI LATE RAM CHANDRA MARANDI BETNOTI MORADA

647 23763 196 SHYAM SUNDAR MARNDI RAM CHANDRA MARNDI BETNOTI MORADA

648 23770 3905 SIJIT KU. BEHERA JANARDAN BEHERA BETNOTI MORADA

649 23774 3903 SINGA TUDU LT. MANU TUDU BETNOTI MORADA

650 23786 2413 SMRUTIREKHA BEHERA HADIBANDHU BEHERA BETNOTI MORADA

651 23795 1234 SUBHAM KUMAR MOHANTA PARSHURAM MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

652 23812 3453 SUKUMAR SI BAJI KU. SI BETNOTI MORADA

653 23813 5024 SULEKHA SINGH GURU CHARAN SINGH BETNOTI MORADA

654 23816 214 SUMANTA KUMAR MOHANTA DHARMANANDA MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

655 23824 2224 SUNARAM SOREN BIJAY SOREN BETNOTI MORADA

656 23840 2848 SUSHANTA MOHANTA HARMOHAN MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

657 23855 39 TAPAN KUMAR MURMU BHAGAN MURMU BETNOTI MORADA

658 23862 1527 TARULATA MOHANTA DAYAL MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

659 23877 577 LAXMI SOREN SUNA RAM SOREN BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

660 23894 2955 AJIT KUMAR BEHERA SRIPATI BEHERA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

661 23900 1250 AKHAYA KUMAR SAHU DEELIP KUMAR SAHU BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR



662 23906 734 AMBAY SOREN LUKAI SOREN BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

663 23927 4519 ARABINDA PATRA NITYANANDA PATRA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

664 23931 662 ASHISH KUMAR BEHERA KANCHAN BEHERA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

665 23932 2712 ASHOK JENA BIDYADHAR JENA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

666 23960 4318 BANAMALI MURMU KHELA MURMU BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

667 23972 1251 BHABA SANKAR SAHU CHANDRA SEKHAR SAHU BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

668 23991 4950 BHIMSEN TUDU RUHIA TUDU BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

669 24006 318 BIKASH CHANDRA BARIK SANKAR BARIK BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

670 24017 4743 BIRDHAN MURMU KANHIA MURMU BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

671 24021 1908 BISHNU PRASAD MARNDI SUKUL MARNDI BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

672 24064 5026 CHANDRA SEKHAR MARNDI MANSING MARNDI BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

673 24107 1979 DEBIPARASAD MARNDI SURENDRA NATH MARNDI BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

674 24131 985 DULARI HEMBRAM LT. NUNA HEMBRAM BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

675 24152 1089 GOBINDA HANSDA MEGHRAI HANSDA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

676 24185 4462 HARISH MURMU SURENDRA MURMU BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

677 24204 3698 JAGA HEMBRAM SAIBU HEMBRAM BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

678 24205 4021 JAGAN PATRA GOURANGA PATRA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

679 24207 1232 JAGANNATH GIRI AJAY GIRI BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

680 24217 256 JAYA KRUSHNA PATRA KULAMANI PATRA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

681 24237 2624 KAHNEI HEMBRAM BAGHARAY HEMBRAM BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

682 24243 4592 KALI CHARAN MARNDI SALKHAN MARNDI BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

683 24247 1228 KALICHARAN GIRI AJAY KU.GIRI BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

684 24255 2802 KANHEI MARNDI PALU MARANDI BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

685 24264 1298 KHAGENDRA SOREN DURGA SOREN BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

686 24275 257 KRISHNA HEMBRAM BIJAY HEMBRAM BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

687 24286 2772 LALKRUSHNA PAL KAMALA KANTA PAL BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

688 24299 1996 LAXMAN MURMU KANKA MURMU BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

689 24320 4738 MALAY KU. DAS LT. BIJAY KU. DAS BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

690 24351 1012 MANU TUDU LAXMAN TUDU BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

691 24370 19 MONARANJAN PATRA LATE- PURNA PATRA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

692 24391 961 NARAYAN MURMU MOHAN MURMU BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

693 24392 1929 NARAYANA SOREN KALICHARAN SOREN BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

694 24411 1729 NIRANJAN NAIK YUDHISTHIRA NAIK BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

695 24422 3286 PALU MURMU BHAGAN MURMU BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

696 24438 1238 PRADEEP DEHURI SOMANATH DEHURI BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR



697 24451 321 PRAKASH CHANDRA BARIK SANKAR BARIK BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

698 24463 2752 PURNACHANDRA SINGH BALIA SINGH BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

699 24468 2805 RABIDRA KU. HEMBRAM UDDHAB HEMBRAM BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

700 24475 2233 RAJ KISHOR BESHRA RAMESWAR BESHRA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

701 24488 3249 RAJESH PRADHAN RADHA KRUSNA PRADHAN BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

702 24490 571 RAJKISHAR BEHERA UMESH CHANDRA BEHERA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

703 24532 2232 RUPAI BESHRA RAMESWAR BESHRA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

704 24564 2033 SANJEEB MOHANTA SURESH CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

705 24599 1427 SAURAV KU.PRADHAN SANTASH PRADHAN BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

706 24610 4013 SHISHIRA SINGH LT. MANGAL SINGH BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

707 24619 682 SIBSANKAR BHATA GANGA DHARA BHATA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

708 24620 1093 SIDU MURMU CHUNURAM MURMU BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

709 24629 5045 SISHIR KUMAR MOHANTA KARTIK CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

710 24658 4348 SUBRAT BEHERA SURENDRA BEHERA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

711 24724 42 TOPHANI BEHERA PANKAJ BEHERA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

712 30002 1552 ABHIJIT PARIDA RAJENDRA PARIDA UDALA KAPTIPADA

713 30004 2117 ABHIMANYU NAYAK BALABHADRA NAYAK UDALA KAPTIPADA

714 30031 465 ANIL KUMAR PARIDA SANTOSH KU PARIDA UDALA KAPTIPADA

715 30064 1068 BHANUMATI JENA DAITARI JENA UDALA KAPTIPADA

716 30066 2938 BHARAT KU BEHERA JAGENDRA BEHERA UDALA KAPTIPADA

717 30107 526 CHANDAN KUMAR BEHERA SASHIKANTA BEHERA UDALA KAPTIPADA

718 30127 417 DAMAYANTI BEHERA LT JAGANNATH BEHERA UDALA KAPTIPADA

719 30128 794 DAMBARUDHAR NAIK PRADEEP KU NAIK UDALA KAPTIPADA

720 30146 62 DEEPASH KHATUA BHAGABAT KHATUA UDALA KAPTIPADA

721 30148 84 DHIRENDRA BESHRA LT PANCHANAN BEHSRA UDALA KAPTIPADA

722 30166 791 GANESWAR MURMU PITAMBAR MURMU UDALA KAPTIPADA

723 30171 761 GOBINDA KUMAR SINGH DURGA SINGH UDALA KAPTIPADA

724 30184 1237 HAREKRUSHNA BARIK LT HARISH CHANDRA BARIK UDALA KAPTIPADA

725 30194 412 HITESH KUMAR BEHERA RAMESH CH BEHERA UDALA KAPTIPADA

726 30205 2378 JAJATIKESHRI BARIK DAITARI BARIK UDALA KAPTIPADA

727 30206 662 JALENDRA PALATA RAM CHANDRA PALATA UDALA KAPTIPADA

728 30207 1611 JASABANTA SENAPATI GANESWAR SENAPATI UDALA KAPTIPADA

729 30227 434 JYOTI REKHA MOHANTY DAYANIDHI MOHANTY UDALA KAPTIPADA

730 30266 1800 MADAN KISKU BADHA KISKU UDALA KAPTIPADA

731 30280 1885 MANAS KUMAR SETHI MANORANJAN SETHI UDALA KAPTIPADA



732 30294 2390 MANOJ KUMAR DEHURI KANDURI DEHURI UDALA KAPTIPADA

733 30308 2940 MITENDRA KU BEHERA SRIDHAR BEHERA UDALA KAPTIPADA

734 30327 746 NIRMAL BINDHANI SANATAN BINDHANI UDALA KAPTIPADA

735 30329 594 NIRMAL CHANDRA JENA AJIT KUMAR JENA UDALA KAPTIPADA

736 30360 25 PRAKASH MANDAL RATNAKAR MANDAL UDALA KAPTIPADA

737 30387 98 RAGHUNATH HEMBRAM KANDERAM MAJHI UDALA KAPTIPADA

738 30439 736 RUDRA NARAYAN SAHU ACHYUTANDA SAHU UDALA KAPTIPADA

739 30442 2482 RUPAK KUMAR MOHANTY KRUSHNA CHANDRA MOHANTY UDALA KAPTIPADA

740 30453 2697 SALU SING RAMCHANDRA SING UDALA KAPTIPADA

741 30466 1642 SANJAY GIRI RATNAKAR GIRI UDALA KAPTIPADA

742 30497 2121 SAUMYA RANJAN JENA BANSIDHAR JENA UDALA KAPTIPADA

743 30499 797 SERAL HEMBRAM DUBRAJ HEMBRAM UDALA KAPTIPADA

744 30538 2420 SUBRAT MOHAPATRA LT.BRUNDABAN MOHAPATRA UDALA KAPTIPADA

745 30549 2156 SUMANTA DEHURI HARIHAR DEHURI UDALA KAPTIPADA

746 30551 1050 SUMANTA KUMAR MAJHI NIRANJAN MAJHI UDALA KAPTIPADA

747 30554 88 SUMITRA MARNDI CHAITANYA MARNDI UDALA KAPTIPADA

748 30567 332 SWARAJ KUMAR BEHERA AJIT KUMAR BEHERA UDALA KAPTIPADA

749 30576 86 TAPAS KUMAR ROUT DEBENDRA ROUT UDALA KAPTIPADA

750 30578 1078 TAPASH BEHERA GOBINDA BEHERA UDALA KAPTIPADA

751 30603 832 ABHINANDAN BISOI AJAY BISOI UDALA KHUNTA

752 30607 2859 ABINASH BEHERA DAYANIDHI BEHERA UDALA KHUNTA

753 30610 2985 AINA MARNDI PRAFULLA MARNDI UDALA KHUNTA

754 30611 2103 AJAY KUMAR BEHERA SATRUGHANA BEHERA UDALA KHUNTA

755 30651 758 ANJAN SINGH SURENDRA SINGH UDALA KHUNTA

756 30659 742 ARABINDA SETHI KARTIK CHANDRA SETHI UDALA KHUNTA

757 30661 2999 ARCHANA SOREN SUNARAM SOREN UDALA KHUNTA

758 30664 666 ARSU BESRA TIPU BESRA UDALA KHUNTA

759 30667 1428 ARUPANANDA BEHERA SACHIDANANDA BEHERA UDALA KHUNTA

760 30679 2095 BABRUBAHANA BEHERA ARJUN BEHERA UDALA KHUNTA

761 30691 1774 BAIDYANATH HEMBRAM SRIRAM HEMBRAM UDALA KHUNTA

762 30708 2723 GOURANGA SOREN LALMOHAN SOREN UDALA KHUNTA

763 30734 308 BHAGABAN TUDU DAMU TUDU UDALA KHUNTA

764 30743 718 BHANU PRASAD BINDHANI BASUDEV BINDHANI UDALA KHUNTA

765 30753 3024 BHIMSEN BESHRA LAXMAN BESHRA UDALA KHUNTA

766 30755 2015 BHUJU MARNDI DHURBA MARNDI UDALA KHUNTA



767 30762 130 BIJAY KUMAR BEHERA MANGAL BEHERA UDALA KHUNTA

768 30784 19 BIKASH RANA JATINDRA RANA UDALA KHUNTA

769 30790 1556 BINOD KUMAR PATRA SANATAN PATRA UDALA KHUNTA

770 30800 785 BISU MURMU MATHURA MURMU UDALA KHUNTA

771 30848 198 CHANDRA SEKHAR BEHERA SAROJ KUMAR BEHERA UDALA KHUNTA

772 30854 20 CHHATRAY SINGH GOPAL SINGH UDALA KHUNTA

773 30873 433 DEBASISH HEMBRAM BHASKAR HEMBRAM UDALA KHUNTA

774 30882 2750 DEEPAK KUMAR PARIDA SANKARSAN PARIDA UDALA KHUNTA

775 30897 1197 DILLIP SINGH PURNA SINGH UDALA KHUNTA

776 30899 2971 DINABANDHU KISHKU SAUNA KISHKU UDALA KHUNTA

777 30938 1157 GAJENDRA SINGH GADADHAR SINGH UDALA KHUNTA

778 30941 467 GANESWAR HEMBRAM JODA HEMBRAM UDALA KHUNTA

779 30946 1149 GANESWAR SOREN BALEYA SOREN UDALA KHUNTA

780 30950 1676 GANSU TUDU LT- MANGAL TUDU UDALA KHUNTA

781 30957 510 GOBINDA CHANDRA MURMU SRIRAM MURMU UDALA KHUNTA

782 30962 1913 GOPABANDHU NAIK BUDHIA NAIK UDALA KHUNTA

783 30970 140 GOURA SINGH LAGRA SINGH UDALA KHUNTA

784 31010 2381 JAGANATH MARNDI SUREI MARNDI UDALA KHUNTA

785 31033 2739 JAYANTA KUMAR SETHI GOPINATH SETHI UDALA KHUNTA

786 31060 1991 KAILU MURMU CHANDU MURMU UDALA KHUNTA

787 31064 612 KALICHARAN HEMBRAM BUDHAN HEMBRAM UDALA KHUNTA

788 31071 389 KAMALJIT PATRA PARAMNANDA PATRA UDALA KHUNTA

789 31075 2992 KANHU CHARAN MARNDI SUKUL MARNDI UDALA KHUNTA

790 31077 273 KANKA BESHRA RATHA BESHRA UDALA KHUNTA

791 31080 952 KARUNAKAR HANSDAH BAIDYANATH HANSDAH UDALA KHUNTA

792 31096 1919 KOUSALYA PATRA LT SABHAKAR PATRA UDALA KHUNTA

793 31109 34 KUNA SINGH TRILOCHAN SINGH UDALA KHUNTA

794 31115 48 LALIT SINGH DAYANIDHI SINGH UDALA KHUNTA

795 31122 1831 LAXMAN HEMBRAM SANMANGAL HEMBRAM UDALA KHUNTA

796 31132 775 LAXMIDHAR BAGAL RAJENDRA BAGAL UDALA KHUNTA

797 31133 776 LAXMIDHAR BESHRA BISESWAR BESHRA UDALA KHUNTA

798 31134 1793 LAXMIDHAR HEMBRAM DHUMA HEMBRAM UDALA KHUNTA

799 31146 47 LOHIT KISHOR SINGH PURNA CHANDRA SINGH UDALA KHUNTA

800 31148 2277 LOKONATH SOREN JAGANATH SOREN UDALA KHUNTA

801 31153 1262 MADHUSMITA JENA GOURA MOHAN JENA UDALA KHUNTA



802 31161 864 MAINO HEMBRAM SUKUL HEMBRAM UDALA KHUNTA

803 31175 774 MANGAL BASKEY PITHA CHARAN BASKEY UDALA KHUNTA

804 31202 1448 MILI MARNDI THURU MARNDI UDALA KHUNTA

805 31245 2058 NIMAI HEMBRAM KANHU CHARAN HEMBRAM UDALA KHUNTA

806 31248 698 NIRANJAN MUKHI MAHENDRA MUKHI UDALA KHUNTA

807 31273 1865 PARBATI MURMU DEVRAJ MURMU UDALA KHUNTA

808 31279 2674 PIRU MURMU BHAGABAT MURMU UDALA KHUNTA

809 31287 2302 PRADHAN HANSDAH UPENDRA HANSDAH UDALA KHUNTA

810 31296 2994 PRANAY KUMAR PRADHAN SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN UDALA KHUNTA

811 31298 773 PRASANTA GIRI HARIPAD GIRI UDALA KHUNTA

812 31306 948 PRAVAT KUMAR BINDHANI CHINTAMANI BINDHANI UDALA KHUNTA

813 31307 596 PRITAM SINGH PITAMBAR SINGH UDALA KHUNTA

814 31325 1457 RABINDRA MARNDI MUCHIRAM MARNDI UDALA KHUNTA

815 31343 111 RAGHUNATH TUDU BULURAM TUDU UDALA KHUNTA

816 31347 1990 RAIMAT MARNDI CHULPA MARNDI UDALA KHUNTA

817 31366 2720 RAJENDRA MURMU LOSO MURMU UDALA KHUNTA

818 31377 303 RAJESWAR BEHERA LAXMAN BEHERA UDALA KHUNTA

819 31472 2926 SAGEN MARNDI DULARAM MARNDI UDALA KHUNTA

820 31493 416 SAMBARI SINGH UPENDRA NATH SINGH UDALA KHUNTA

821 31496 505 SAMIR NAIK BANEWAR NAIK UDALA KHUNTA

822 31503 2477 SANDEEP GANJU LT GADADHAR GANJU UDALA KHUNTA

823 31510 559 SANJAY KU. BEHERA SATRUGHANA BEHERA UDALA KHUNTA

824 31528 925 SANTANU KUMAR NAYAK RAMA CHANDRA NAYAK UDALA KHUNTA

825 31532 2749 SANTOSH KUMAR MOHANTA KRUSNACHANDRA MOHANTA UDALA KHUNTA

826 31552 647 SASMITA SINGH SHYAM SUNDAR SINGH UDALA KHUNTA

827 31553 585 SATYA PRAKASH MADHUAL AJAY MADHUAL UDALA KHUNTA

828 31560 1904 SATYAJIT MARNDI NABA KISHOR MARNDI UDALA KHUNTA

829 31561 3038 SATYAM KUMAR MOHANTY MANORANJAN MOHANTY UDALA KHUNTA

830 31571 288 SHIBA SINGH SUKRA SINGH UDALA KHUNTA

831 31578 2249 SHRABANI BHUJBAL SUSANTA BHUJBAL UDALA KHUNTA

832 31585 66 SHYAMAPADA PATI GAJENDRA NATH PATI UDALA KHUNTA

833 31587 2102 SIBA SANKAR BEHERA #NAME? UDALA KHUNTA

834 31603 1867 SINIGO MURMU DEBRAJ MURMU UDALA KHUNTA

835 31625 261 SRUSTIDHAR BEHERA NITYANANDA BEHERA UDALA KHUNTA

836 31626 1453 STYENDRA SINGHAR SINGH MAHADEV SINGH UDALA KHUNTA



837 31629 2918 SUBASH CHANDRA SINGH SANIA SINGH UDALA KHUNTA

838 31647 923 SUDHANSHU SEKHAR NAIK MANORANJAN NAIK UDALA KHUNTA

839 31649 2786 SUDHANSU NAIK MAYADHAR NAIK UDALA KHUNTA

840 31662 3039 SUMAN SEKHAR MOHANTY RABINARAYAN MOHANTY UDALA KHUNTA

841 31670 409 SUMITRA MURMU LT SUNARAM MURMU UDALA KHUNTA

842 31694 1398 SURENDRA HEMBRAM MADAN HEMBRAM UDALA KHUNTA

843 31695 928 SURENDRA HEMBRAM MANU HEMBRAM UDALA KHUNTA

844 31711 1551 SWAGATIKA BEHERA SHIBA PRASAD BEHERA UDALA KHUNTA

845 31712 151 SWARUPA PATRA LT HARISH CHANDRA PATRA UDALA KHUNTA

846 31739 638 UPENDRA KUMAR NAIK GOURA NAIK UDALA KHUNTA

847 31790 2651 CHITTARANJAN SING PURTY GOLA SING PURTY UDALA SARAT

848 31882 1470 MANSINGH BADARA MUCHIRAM SING BADARA UDALA SARAT

849 31988 2955 SURESH CHANDRA PALEYA SURJYAMAL PALEYA UDALA SARAT

850 32007 2714 AJAY KUMAR MODHEI HADIBANDHU MODHEI UDALA UDALA

851 32008 2915 AJIT KUMAR NAIK GOPINATH NAIK UDALA UDALA

852 32024 670 ANANTA MURMU BHOLANATH MURMU UDALA UDALA

853 32042 3011 AUGUST BINDHANI RAJA BINDHANI UDALA UDALA

854 32073 1414 BHAGABAT BEHERA SHIBA PRASAD BEHERA UDALA UDALA

855 32081 2609 BHARAT SOREN KHELA SOREN UDALA UDALA

856 32102 1887 BIJAY KUMAR MARANDI DULARAM MARANDI UDALA UDALA

857 32103 2614 BIJAY KUMAR MARNDI SAMAI MARNDI UDALA UDALA

858 32104 1432 BIJAY KUMAR PANDA KAILASH CHANDRA PANDA UDALA UDALA

859 32105 1035 BIJAY KUMAR PATRA PITAMBAR PATRA UDALA UDALA

860 32121 668 BISHU HEMBRAM BIJAY HEMBRAM UDALA UDALA

861 32125 1165 BISWANARH SOREN RAGHUNATH SOREN UDALA UDALA

862 32135 1049 CHANDAN KUMAR BEHERA SURENDRA NATH BEHERA UDALA UDALA

863 32141 2236 CHANDRAI MURMU LT. SUNA RAM MURMU UDALA UDALA

864 32181 2986 DURGA MURMU SALAI MURMU UDALA UDALA

865 32190 1506 FAGURAM MURMU DASARATHA MURMU UDALA UDALA

866 32191 2347 GAGAN ROUT NURSIGHA ROUT UDALA UDALA

867 32203 2371 GOBINDO KISKU RAMA KISKU UDALA UDALA

868 32228 2209 HEMANTA KUMAR NAIK KARTIK CHANDRA NAIK UDALA UDALA

869 32246 2280 JAYANTA MODHEI SASIDHAR MODHEI UDALA UDALA

870 32265 1638 KAMAL LOCHAN PRADHAN MANMOHAN PRADHAN UDALA UDALA

871 32274 669 KARAMCHAND MARANDI MANGAL MARNDI UDALA UDALA



872 32292 777 KSHETRABASI BEHERA BHOLANATH BEHERA UDALA UDALA

873 32300 1682 LALIT BHANJABABU SANJEEB KUMAR BHAJABABU UDALA UDALA

874 32306 826 LAMBUDHAR SOREN DASARATHI SOREN UDALA UDALA

875 32350 2911 MANGAL MURMU LT-BUKAI MURMU UDALA UDALA

876 32376 1826 NARAYAN HEMBRAM MASANG HEMBRAM UDALA UDALA

877 32391 1295 PANDU MURMU DUKHIRAM MURMU UDALA UDALA

878 32432 1590 RABINDRA BASKEY BAHADUR BASKEY UDALA UDALA

879 32442 1768 RAJESWAR DAKUA LT SHIBA SANKAR DAKUA UDALA UDALA

880 32452 677 RAM CHANDRA HEMBRAM JAGAMOHAN HEMBRAM UDALA UDALA

881 32456 942 RAMA TUDU SAMRAY TUDU UDALA UDALA

882 32469 966 RANJIT GIRI PURNA CHANDRA GIRI UDALA UDALA

883 32479 1269 ROHIDAS SOREN FAGU SOREN UDALA UDALA

884 32502 2341 SANJAY KUMAR NANDA SUDHARANJAN NANDA UDALA UDALA

885 32528 2297 SASMITA SINGH LT. MOHAN SINGH UDALA UDALA

886 32551 2044 SIMA BINDHANI ROSANANDA BIDHANI UDALA UDALA

887 32585 679 SUKANTI HEMBRAM JAGMOHAN HEMBRAM UDALA UDALA

888 32600 1740 SURENDRA BEHERA NANDA KISHOR BEHERA UDALA UDALA

889 32601 1202 SURENDRA NATH SINGH SUKUNATH SINGH UDALA UDALA

890 32633 2596 ANJAN KUMAR PATRA PARESH CHANDRA PATRA UDALA UDALA 

891 32702 375 LAL MOHAN HEMBRAM SUNARAM HEMBRAM UDALA UDALA 

892 32722 2713 PARAYNI CHHITA TUDU DURGA TUDU UDALA UDALA 

893 32750 469 SAGARIKA BEHERA SUDHIR BEHERA UDALA UDALA 

894 32772 2792 SIBAKUMAR BINDHANI GIRISH BINDHANI UDALA UDALA 

895 32781 487 SUBRAT KUMAR PATRA RAM CHANDRA PATRA UDALA UDALA 

896 40004 1485 ABHAY KUMAR MAAJHI LATE RAMCHANDRA MAJHI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

897 40015 3115 AJIT KUMAR GIRI GOBINDA GIRI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

898 40020 5483 AMAR KUMAR MAJHI SAMANTA KUMAR MAJHI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

899 40062 2108 BALABHADRA GIRI MANGULU GIRI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

900 40064 3399 BANGALI SOREN SIDHESWAR SOREN RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

901 40089 3407 BHIMSEN MARNDI SUPAI MARNDI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

902 40094 3408 BIGHNESWAR PATRA SHASHIBHUSAN PATRA RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

903 40107 1562 BIPLABA GIRI BIRENDRA GIRI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

904 40160 819 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHANTA LATE SANTOSH KU. MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

905 40171 1023 DUKHIRAM HANSDA SALKHU HANSDA RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

906 40173 4944 DULARI KISKU ROHIDAS KISKU RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR



907 40218 4036 HARI MOHANTA PARAMESWAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

908 40224 2810 HIMANSHU HEMBRAM RASIKA HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

909 40225 5542 HIRAMANI BASKEY BHAGLA BASKEY RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

910 40242 184 JANAKIRAM HEMBRAM SIDHESWAR HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

911 40256 4219 JITENDRA JERAI LATE GHASIRAM JERAI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

912 40314 4034 LAXMIDHAR HANSDAH LATE BHAGIRATHI HANSDAH RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

913 40334 4951 MANDA HANSDA LAXMAN HANSDA RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

914 40341 5118 MANMOHAN MURMU SUREI MURMU RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

915 40351 494 MIHIR KUMAR BEHERA NANDALAL BEHERA RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

916 40367 2393 NABINPRAVAKAR PATRA LATE PRADEEP KU PATRA RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

917 40370 5038 NAMITA MOHANTA UMESH CHANDDRA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

918 40394 235 NUNARAM TUDU DHARMA TUDU RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

919 40395 1120 OMPRAKASH GIRI NIRANJAN GIRI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

920 40402 854 PANOMANI SOREN MANGAL SOREN RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

921 40407 3837 PINKY TUDU BRAJAMOHAN TUDU RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

922 40423 5124 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI MOHANTA MANOJ MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

923 40441 2022 RAJENDRA HANSDAH KHELARAM HANSDAH RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

924 40450 62 RAJUDAS SOREN LAXMAN SOREN RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

925 40453 3594 RAMA MURMU RUPAI MURMU RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

926 40480 2219 REVENSHAW HEMBRAM HIRALAL HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

927 40481 3075 RITARANI MOHANTA HARIHAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

928 40487 3902 SABITA MARNDI RAJU MARNDI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

929 40508 4032 SALEY MURMU KUNURAM MURMU RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

930 40517 3260 SAMANTA KUMAR MAJHI MOCHIRAM MAJHI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

931 40525 3882 SANARAM TUDU LACHHAMAN TUDU RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

932 40531 231 SANJAY HEMBRAM MEGHRAY HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

933 40536 4628 SANJEEV KUMAR BINDHANI BIKRAM BINDHANI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

934 40542 506 SANTANU HEMBRAM SANKAR HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

935 40557 2559 SAUNA KISKU MOHAN KISKU RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

936 40561 2332 SHIVA KUMAR MURMU CHHAKURAM MURMU RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

937 40567 2218 SIBA NATH HEMBRAM JAMBIRA HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

938 40572 1706 SIDA MURMU KALICHARAN MURMU RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

939 40580 2268 SIRAMANI PATRA UMESH CHANDRA PATRA RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

940 40584 5556 SOMANATH MOHANTA DHANJAY MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

941 40585 1833 SOMRA NAIK TILO NAIK RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR



942 40586 1122 SOUMYARANJAN GIRI RASHINATH GIRI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

943 40598 1785 SUKUMATI HANSDAH BAIDYA NATH HASNDAH RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

944 40602 102 SUMITRA MAJHI DHANU MAJHI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

945 40614 1617 SUNITA GIRI JASABANTA GIRI RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

946 40620 3546 SURENDRA CHATAR RAMESWAR CHATAR RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

947 40621 783 SURENDRA KALUNDIA BISIKESON KALUNDIA RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

948 40624 1704 SURESH CHANDRA SOREN NARENDRA SOREN RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

949 40629 3663 SUSHRI BABITA SANDIL LATE GHANASHYAM SANDIL RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

950 40630 487 SUSIL SOREN LAXMAN SOREN RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

951 40633 1401 SWADHIN MOHANTA LATE PARMESWAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BADAMPAHAR

952 40653 5523 AKASH CHANDRA PURTY GANGARAM PURTY RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

953 40662 1636 ANJANA MOHANTA GOUTAM MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

954 40663 2404 ANSUPARANI DAS DEEPAK KUMAR DAS RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

955 40667 3076 ARATI MOHANTA SAHEB MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

956 40670 1287 ARUN KUMAR MOHANTA BASISTHA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

957 40671 5303 ASHISH KUMAR MAJHI BOGAI MAJHI RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

958 40678 925 BABURAM MUDUYA TIPURU MUDUYA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

959 40687 3181 BASET MARNDI SAMRA MARNDI RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

960 40690 589 BENIMADHAB SARDAR KUNA SARDAR RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

961 40693 689 BHAKTA PRASAD MOHANTA CHHUTU MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

962 40700 5126 BIKASH MOHANTA RABINDRANATH MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

963 40732 1390 CHHOTRAY MURMU LATE SIMAL MURMU RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

964 40736 2690 CHUNKA HEMBRAM LEMBHA HEMNBRAM RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

965 40769 90 DINA BANDHU GORAI KESHABLAL GORAI RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

966 40801 106 GOBINDA TUDU NIBAI CHARAN TUDU RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

967 40810 116 HEMANTA MOHANTA NAKUL CHARAN MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

968 40811 733 HIMANSHU BARIK HRUDANANDA BARIK RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

969 40816 2670 JAGANNATH BEHERA AJIT KUMAR BEHERA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

970 40827 1477 JOGENDRA SINGH SUMANTA SINGH RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

971 40832 3313 KAMO MARNDI BHADRA CHARAN MANRDI RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

972 40844 5495 KHAGESWAR PARMANIK BIDESI PARAMANIK RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

973 40846 338 KHETRI TUDU DIGI TUDU RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

974 40860 1726 KUNURAM HEMBRAM JADUNATH HEMNBRAM RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

975 40866 2285 LANGO HEMBRAM RAISEN HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

976 40867 293 LAXMAN MAJHI MUNIRAM MAJHI RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA



977 40876 1140 LAXMI KISKU SAAL KISKU RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

978 40896 5302 MAKARA MAJHI BAGAI MAJHI RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

979 40917 3086 MANOJ KUMAR MOHANTA GHASIRAM MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

980 40918 1375 MANU MOHANTA BIGHNESWARA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

981 40935 3580 MUCHIRAM MARNDI SINGRAI MARNDI RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

982 40952 1374 PAPU KUAMAR MOHANTA DEVILAL MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

983 40968 2073 PRAHALAD MOHAKUD KALIA MOHAKUD RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

984 40980 5573 PURENDU SEKHAR MOHANTA BALINDRA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

985 40983 5531 RABINA MOHANTA CHAITAN MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

986 40990 1603 RAIMAT MURMU BALIA MURMU RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

987 41047 3892 SAMNATH MURMU PIRTHI RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

988 41053 2668 SANJAY KUMAR MOHANTA LATE PRABHU MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

989 41067 2470 SAUNA TUDU BHAGRAI TUDU RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

990 41081 3047 SIMRON SOREN RAMESH SOREN RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

991 41115 469 SUNARAM MURMU BAJUN MURMU RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

992 41132 218 SUVAM BEHERA DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

993 41133 4362 SUVENDU PRAKASH MOHANTA NARAD CHANDRA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

994 41160 536 AJIT BEHERA ANIL BEHERA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

995 41166 40 AKASH DAS DINESHDAS RAIRANGPUR BISOI

996 41202 220 BAIDHAR NAIK MANGAL NAIK RAIRANGPUR BISOI

997 41209 5671 BALAI TUDU DEBENDRA TUDU RAIRANGPUR BISOI

998 41215 2715 BARIAL HEMBRAM CHANDURAM HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR BISOI

999 41228 2661 BASANTI MARNDI BARIAL MARNDI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1000 41231 3478 BASANTI TUDU BHAGABAN TUDU RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1001 41243 4895 BHANJA BIRUA LAXMAN BIRUA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1002 41250 290 BIDYADHAR NAIK TURI NAIK RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1003 41251 4086 BIJAMANI SOREN MADHUSUDAN SOREN RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1004 41264 2872 BIRAM MARNDI PITHA MARNDI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1005 41269 3439 BISHWABASU GIRI LATE SADHUCHARAN GIRI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1006 41272 3657 BISWAJIT GIRI UDDHAB CHANDRA GIRI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1007 41301 672 CHANDRAMOHAN SOREN UTTAR SOREN RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1008 41310 108 CHINMAYA KUMAR NANDA RAJAT KUMAR NANDA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1009 41312 1006 CHITRASEN MOHANTA BRUSHASEN MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1010 41344 1511 DEBENDRA HEMBRAM NARAYAN HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1011 41359 1515 DHANANJAY SI BISWSWAR SI RAIRANGPUR BISOI



1012 41370 2922 DIPTI RANJAN GIRI DILLIP KUMAR GIRI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1013 41381 1657 DULARAM MARNDI BADPITHA MARNDI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1014 41407 1509 GANESH NAIK GAJEN NAIK RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1015 41431 5527 GOURA SWADHIN TUDU BIKRAM TUDU RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1016 41435 1419 GULSEN CHARAN BARDA SADHUCHARAN BARDA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1017 41442 3071 HAJAM CHARAN BASKEY KANHU CHARAN BASKEY RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1018 41445 1468 HAREKRUSHNA MOHANTA PRAKASH MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1019 41453 4903 HEMANTA KUMAR MURMU NARASING MURMU RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1020 41459 4407 HIRAMANI BANRA PADMA CHARAN BANRA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1021 41489 4406 JHANAMANI BANARA PADMA CHARAN BANARA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1022 41502 865 KANDRA HANSDA RATU HANSDA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1023 41510 5310 KARI KAR MAJHI LATE MIRJA MAJHI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1024 41522 461 KRUSHNA CHANDRA MOHANTA NARENDRA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1025 41557 548 LAXMAN SOREN SHANKAR SOREN RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1026 41571 4705 LIZARANI MOHANTA SAMBHUNATH MOHANTAA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1027 41592 4193 MALHA TUDU RAMDASS TUDU RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1028 41593 454 MAMAMISHRA MOHANTA LATE- BHARAT CH. MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1029 41600 1520 MANASING MAJHI LATE BALAI MAJHI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1030 41602 270 MANGAL CHARAN BEHERA NISAKAR BEHERA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1031 41611 528 MANOJ KUMAR HANSDAH LATE LAXMIDHAR HANSDAH RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1032 41625 5582 MATKU MURMU JADU MURMU RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1033 41658 5546 NIMAI HANSDAH LATE DANDU HANSDAH RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1034 41664 4465 NUNARAM MAJHI SAURU MAJHI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1035 41678 195 PANKAJ MOHANTA AJIT KUMAR MOHANT RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1036 41683 2313 PAPU PAL ANIL KUMAR PAL RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1037 41716 3113 PRATAP CHANDRA SOREN ARJUN SOREN RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1038 41725 673 RABINDRA NAIK PARABHAKAR NAIK RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1039 41731 4908 RAHIT KUMAR NAIK LATE SADANANDA NAIK RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1040 41735 146 RAISEN MURMU FAGURAM MURMU RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1041 41759 2089 RAMCHANDRA HENSA LATE DAMAN CHANDRA HENSA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1042 41762 4860 RAMCHANDRA MURMU MANSINGH MURMU RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1043 41765 1523 RAMESH CHANDRA MARNDI SING MARSHAL SINGRAY MARNDI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1044 41774 5307 RANJAN KUMAR SINGH LAMBRA SINGH RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1045 41780 2636 RAUTU SINGH PURTY MAJHISING PURTY RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1046 41799 502 SAGAR KUMAR SOREN KHETRA MOHAN SOREN RAIRANGPUR BISOI



1047 41803 667 SAGU NAIK PARABHAKAR NAIK RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1048 41805 499 SAHADEB BARIK ARJUN BARIK RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1049 41826 1585 SALO TUDU MANIKA TUDU RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1050 41840 3035 SAMSON PINGUA BHMCHARAN PINGUA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1051 41864 618 SAROJ RANJAN MOHANTA SUSEN MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1052 41868 2482 SATYABAN MOHANTA BINESH KUMAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1053 41891 5552 SHYAMCHARAN MARNDI LATE MOHAN MARNDI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1054 41895 2762 SIBSHANKAR HANSDA BHOLANATH HANSDA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1055 41909 2035 SISHUPAL MOHANTA RABINDRA NATH MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1056 41919 369 SRUBANSHU GOCHHAYAT LATE NIARAKAR GOCHHAYAT RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1057 41923 2793 SUBASH CHANDRA MARNDI LATE SHYAMSUNDAR MARNDI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1058 41929 3661 SUBHIR KUMAR GIRI SUDHIR KUMAR GIRI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1059 41946 117 SUMANTA KUMAR GIRI ANANDA CHANDRA GIRI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1060 41955 987 SUNARAM HEMBRAM BIKRAM HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1061 41961 716 SUNIA NAIK LALMOHAN NAIK RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1062 41986 2403 SUSHAMA NAYAK LATE CHATURBHUJA NAYAK RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1063 41999 153 TIKIRANI MUNDA SANATAN MUNDA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1064 42000 5022 TRILACHAN GIRI SATRUGHAN GIRI RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1065 42001 697 TRILOKESWAR MOHANTA NABAKISHORE MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1066 42010 620 UTKAL BIJAY MOHANTA MANGALA MAOHNAT RAIRANGPUR BISOI

1067 42017 2411 AJIT KUMAR MARNDI SURESH CHANDRA MARNDI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1068 42021 2412 AMIT KUMAR MARNDI SURESH CHANDRA MARNDI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1069 42043 4859 BARIAL SOREN LATE MUNIRAM SOREN RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1070 42055 5487 BHARAT SINGH GOPINATH SINGH RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1071 42104 28 DEBASISH KUMAR SETHI HEMANTA KUMAR SETHI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1072 42112 5246 DEEPAK KUMAR MURMU LATE HAMBIRA MURMU RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1073 42118 2140 DIGIMANI HEMBRAM LATE DURGACHARAN HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1074 42120 2220 DINU MAJHI SAMU MAJHI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1075 42132 2468 DURYADHANA PATRA LATE LAL MOHAN PATRA RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1076 42148 3375 GOLAK CHANDRA MURMU SARAT CHANDRA MURMU RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1077 42149 5199 GOPI MANDI RAMCHANDRA MARNDI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1078 42160 2968 HIKIM MARNDI LATE SURAJAMANI MARNDI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1079 42201 3980 KARUNAKAR MARNDI LATE DURAGA CHARAN MARNDI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1080 42217 3936 LAXMAN KUMAR BHUMIJ LATE SAGRA BHUMIJ RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1081 42220 4606 LAXMAN MARNDI SARKAR MARNDI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI



1082 42227 129 LAXMI MUNDARI SOMA MUNDARI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1083 42234 2680 MADHUSUDAN MURMU BINOD MURMU RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1084 42237 2151 MAHESH MUNDA LATE MILAN MUNDA RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1085 42239 3193 MAINAMANI TUDU PADNA TUDU RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1086 42242 1847 MAJHIA SOREN DURGA SOREN RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1087 42245 5539 MANAS RANJAN BEHERA PRADEEP KUMAR BEHERA RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1088 42246 321 MANAS RANJAN DHAL MADHA DHAL RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1089 42253 2122 MANOJ KUMAR MAJHI DARGHA MAJHI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1090 42271 1693 NIMAI MURMU DASMAT MURMU RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1091 42279 3329 PARBATI MUNDA SOMA MUNDA RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1092 42285 3629 PRAGATI BEHERA RAJKISHORE BEHERA RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1093 42301 26 RAHUL KUMAR SETHI BIDYUT KUMAR GIRI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1094 42305 5574 RAJARAM MARNDI MANORANJAN MARNDI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1095 42315 3283 RAMCHANDRA MURMU BHUJU MURMU RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1096 42359 4864 SALKHU SOREN LATE MUNIRAM SOREN RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1097 42393 1061 SHIBA NAIK GHANASHYAM NAIK RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1098 42396 3630 SHIKHA BEHERA RAJKISHORE BEHERA RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1099 42397 3713 SHIRAM MURMU CHANDRAI MURMU RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1100 42409 4239 SISHIR KU GIRI LATE SUSIL KU GIRI RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1101 42412 825 SK ISLAM SK UMMIRUDDIN RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1102 42432 1391 SUKULAL MURMU FAGURAM MURMU RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1103 42443 2362 SUNDAR MOHAN TUDU LATE SUNARAM TUDU RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1104 42448 2424 SURENDRA MUNDA BANSIDHAR MUNDA RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1105 42458 805 TULASI SOREN LAXMAN SOREN RAIRANGPUR GORUMAHISANI

1106 42481 3553 ANTU HEMBRAM BHUKTU HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1107 42482 5156 ANUP MOHAKUD SURENDRA MOHAKUD RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1108 42494 2239 BABLU KUMAR TUDU SIDHA KUMAR TUDU RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1109 42501 5592 BAHADUR KNADALKEL NARAYAN KANDALKEL RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1110 42505 2626 BAJINATH HEMBRAM SUNARAM HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1111 42508 2303 BALI BIRUA LATE LACHHAMAN BIRUA RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1112 42509 2310 BAPUN MOHANTA LATE GANESWAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1113 42514 4418 BHABENDRA MARNDI BARSA MARNDI RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1114 42526 5456 BIJAY LAXMAN MAJHI GHASIRAM MAJHI RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1115 42585 329 DHANANJAY MURMU DAMAN MURMU RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1116 42588 5070 DHANURAM KISKU KUNARAM KISKU RAIRANGPUR JAMDA



1117 42607 308 FATU HEMBRAM LAXMAN HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1118 42615 1516 GHANESWAR BESHRA LATEBASTA BESHRA RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1119 42626 3872 GOUTAM KU MOHANTA BIRESH CH MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1120 42637 3316 HARIDAS SOREN PALU SOREN RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1121 42661 4384 JARILAL SOREN HITAI SOREN RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1122 42672 5245 JITRAY TUDU LATE MIRJA TUDU RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1123 42683 1716 KANHUCHANRAN HANSDA PITANBAR HANSDA RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1124 42717 4158 LACHHMAN MURMU KUSUN MURMU RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1125 42739 2485 MADHA KANDANGKEL LENGA KANDANGKEL RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1126 42742 2383 MAHAN BAGE CHAMBRA BAGE RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1127 42757 2977 MANGALA HEMBRAM LATE CHHATRAY HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1128 42766 4155 MARSHAL AJAY GOURAV HANSDA SARATHI HANSDA RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1129 42791 5479 NILADRI KESHORI MOHANTA BHUBANESWAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1130 42802 5273 PARAU HEMBRAM RAMCHANDRA HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1131 42809 266 PITHA MARNDI LACHHUU MARNDI RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1132 42811 408 PRADEEP KUMAR BAGE SANIRAM BAGE RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1133 42817 5396 PRITIREKHA TUDU SUKADEV TUDU RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1134 42818 2553 PRIYABRATA MANDAL ASIT KUMAR MANDAL RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1135 42839 5187 RAKESH MOHAKUD SARBESWAR MOHAKUD RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1136 42843 4918 RAMCHANDRA SINKU NAURU SINKU RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1137 42847 710 RAMSAI SOREN LATE UDAY SOREN RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1138 42877 5433 SALKHU HEMBRAM KARUNAKAR HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1139 42884 10 SANEYA HEMBRAM BINJHU HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1140 42889 5440 SANJEEB RANJAN MANDAL RUDRA PRASAD MANDAL RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1141 42904 2449 SHYAMA HEMBRAM LAXMAN HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1142 42922 2754 SUDIPTA MURMU SINGHRAY MURMU RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1143 42936 5346 SUNASING HEMBRAM SANGRAN HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1144 42940 5600 SUNIL KUMAR MURMU SALERAM MURMU RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1145 42956 84 SURENDRA MUKHI SUBASH CH MUKHI RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1146 42958 5633 SURESH CHADNRA MURMU HADA MURMU RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1147 42962 699 SUSHANTA BAGE NARESH BAGE RAIRANGPUR JAMDA

1148 42980 573 AKASH CHANDRA MOHANTA GURU CHARAN MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1149 42986 1447 ALHAN MURMU MASANG MURMU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1150 42987 1858 ALOK KUMAR MOHANTA LATE SUSIL KUMAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1151 43000 1513 ANANTA MURMU UDAY MURMU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL



1152 43029 480 BABULA MURMU RAM MURMU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1153 43040 4663 BALABHADRA MANDAL LATE BIDYADHAR MANDAL RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1154 43045 608 BARIAL MAJHI BASEN MAJHJ RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1155 43061 5516 BHIMA HANSDAH UDAY HANSDAH RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1156 43062 2233 BHIMA KISHORE MURMU LATE GOBINDA MURMU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1157 43069 443 BIJAY KUMAR MOHANTA JATIN MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1158 43071 3997 BIJAY KUMAR SI ANAND SI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1159 43076 3958 BIKRAM HANSDA LATE CHANDRAMOHAN HANSDA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1160 43078 1853 BIKRAM TUDU GANE TUDU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1161 43082 1207 BINAYAK BEHERA SAILENDRA BEEHRA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1162 43088 2107 BISWALAL MOHANTA MADAN MOHAN MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1163 43097 3456 BRUHASPATI BEHERA BIDYADHAR BEHERA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1164 43101 2905 BUDHURAM NAIK RAMSING NAIK RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1165 43103 48 BUTURU MUNDA BIRA MUNDA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1166 43108 537 CHAMBRURU MURMU BASEN MURMU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1167 43112 3395 CHANDAN MOHANTA SUKABANDHU MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1168 43132 3385 CHUNURAM MAJHI LATEGHASIRAM MAJHI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1169 43140 2232 DAMAN MAJHI LATE CHANDRA MOHAN MAJHI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1170 43159 1564 DEBENDRA KUMAR GIRI SUKUL GIRI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1171 43160 3438 DEBENDRANATH NANDA ARTTATRAN NANDA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1172 43166 2575 DEMKA BASKEY UDAY BASKEY RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1173 43183 179 DIPTI RANJAN GIRI PARAMESWAR GIRI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1174 43199 1394 DURGA MARNDI BINODBIHARI MARNDI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1175 43264 723 JAGANNATH BASKEY ANANTA CHARAN BASKEY RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1176 43280 2006 JYATIKISHORE MOHANTA CHAITANYAPRASAD MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1177 43305 412 KHIROD CHANDRA BEHERA MAHENDRA BEHERA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1178 43307 1955 KISUN MAJHI BASANTA MAJHI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1179 43321 126 KUNAR MURMU MUCHI RAM MURMU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1180 43322 3567 KUNAR SOREN SOLE SOREN RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1181 43328 4741 LACHHAMAN KISKU LATE SUDHIR KISKU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1182 43340 3455 LAXMAN PATRA KUMJABIHARI PATRA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1183 43347 2385 LAXMIDHAR BEHERA LATE YAGESWAR BEHERA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1184 43360 414 MAHENDRA MURMU RA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1185 43387 2153 MANGAT HEMBRAM MIRJA HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1186 43394 828 MANMOHAN LAXMAN SINGH SOREN LATE BIRDHAN SOREN RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL



1187 43396 352 MANOJ KUMAR KISKU LATE DHIRENDRA NATH KISKU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1188 43400 5492 MANORANJAN SOREN PITABAS SOREN RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1189 43415 1567 MUNIRAM HEMBRAM RAMESWAR HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1190 43416 240 NABAKISHORE GIRI SAROJ KUMAR GIRI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1191 43418 1164 NAKUL CHANDRA GIRI BISHNU CHARAN GIRI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1192 43431 2763 NARENDRA HASDA BHOLANATH HANSDA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1193 43459 3386 PARBATI BESHRA MATAL BESHRA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1194 43465 1860 PINKU GIRI PRAMOD KUMAR GIRI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1195 43467 2349 PINKU MURMU KASHU MURMU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1196 43504 1930 RAGHUNATH MURMU LATE DASMAT MURMU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1197 43547 2388 RANJIT SOREN CHANDRAY SOREN RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1198 43574 2781 SAGENSALKHAN MAJHI SHIKHAR MAJHI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1199 43585 2234 SALKHAN MAJHI LATE ARJUN MAJHI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1200 43595 5216 SAMBHU NATH BEHERA JAYNARAYAN BEHERA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1201 43601 4324 SANATCHANDU MURMU MUNIRAM MURMU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1202 43613 319 SANJEEB KUMAR SOREN LALMOHAN SOREN RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1203 43627 253 SAPAN KUMAR GIRI DEBENDRA NATH GIRI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1204 43637 686 SASHI BHUSAN MANDAL ASWANI MANDAL RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1205 43694 2694 SUDBHDARA PATRA NARASINGHA PATRA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1206 43720 3621 SUNARAM TUDU RADLA TUDU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1207 43745 2106 SUSANTA PATRA LATE BAIDYANATH PATRA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1208 43746 4795 SUSHREE ANITA HEMBRAM GOBINDA CHANDRA HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1209 43748 1065 SWADHIN MAHALI SUNARAM MAHALI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1210 43752 1450 TAPAS KUMAR GIRI TARUN KUMAR GIRI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1211 43768 2572 UTTAM KUMAR MOHANTA MOTILAL MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1212 43771 1982 YOSABANTA BEHEHERA KUNJABIHARI BEHERA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

1213 43783 1245 AJAY KUMAR MOHANTA SUDHANSHU SEKHAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1214 43789 4440 AKASH MAJHI SURENDRA NATH MAJHI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1215 43805 869 ANITA MOHANTA SANTOSH KUMAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1216 43807 835 ANKITA MOHANTA MANOJ KUMAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1217 43817 4618 ASHIS KUMAR RAI GOVIND CHANDRA RAI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1218 43830 1580 BANAMALI MOHANTA LATE GOUTAM MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1219 43839 826 BASU SARDAR RAMAKANTA SARDAR RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1220 43846 51 BIDYUT MOHANTA KAILASH CHANDRA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1221 43847 4446 BIJAY BASSKEY LATE CHANDRAI BASKEY RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN



1222 43854 2264 BINAYPRAVA MOHANTA BANKABIHARI MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1223 43875 3565 CHAMU MARNDI DASMAT MARNDI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1224 43903 323 DASA MAJHI SALE MAJHI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1225 43904 679 DASMAT MAJHI MITARAM MAJHI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1226 43925 5537 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHANTA RABINDRA MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1227 43958 5551 GALHAI HANSDAH LATE MAHA HANSDAH RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1228 43966 2841 GHASIRAM MURMU CHHOTRAY MURMU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1229 43978 3671 HARISH CHANDRA TUDU GANSA TUDU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1230 43992 4090 JAGANNATH DUTTA RAMCHANDRA DUTTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1231 44041 2704 KARUNAKAR MURMU LATE DAKTAR MURMU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1232 44054 4569 KUNAL NAIK AJAY NAIK RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1233 44057 856 LABA MOHANTA LATE JAGANNATH MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1234 44060 254 LALMOHAN MAHALI RAMRAY MAHALI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1235 44066 1246 LAXMIDHARA PATRA LATE RAMESWAR PATRA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1236 44083 1852 MAJHIA BEHERA BAGHRAI BEHERA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1237 44088 4478 MANARANJAN MOHANTA KHIRAD MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1238 44150 1235 PANDAB MAHALI LATEMUKTESWAR MAHALI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1239 44153 1238 PAPLU KUMAR MOHANTA JAYRAM MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1240 44158 1736 PARMOD KUMAR MOHANTA LATE PRAFULLA KU. MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1241 44165 4389 PITHA CHARAN MARNDI NARAYAN MARNDI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1242 44217 3725 RAMA MOHANTA JITMOHAN MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1243 44249 2993 SACHITANANDA BEHERA SURATA BEHERA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1244 44258 4441 SALKHAN MAJHI NARENDRA NATH MAJHI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1245 44270 2904 SANJAY SIRKA SHYAMA CHARA SIRKA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1246 44271 94 SANJEEB KUMAR MOHANTA MANGAL CHARAN MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1247 44297 204 SAUNA TUDU HAUSING TUDU RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1248 44304 2703 SIBA NAIK GADADHAR NAIK RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1249 44332 5086 SUBHASIH GIRI KUANA GIRI RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1250 44334 5115 SUCHISMITA MOHANTA TRILAKNATH MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR TOWN

1251 44393 1471 ANANDA KALUNDIA LATE MAHATI KALUNDIA RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1252 44404 547 ANTU HANSDAH CHAMPAI HANSDAH RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1253 44435 4595 BARISA SOREN LASA SOREN RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1254 44436 1042 BARISA SOREN LATE FAGU SOREN RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1255 44444 2041 BASSET MURMU RAMRAI MURMU RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1256 44448 4425 BHAGAN MURMU KISUN MURMU RAIRANGPUR TIRING



1257 44460 4278 BHUJURAJ SOREN DASMAT SOREN RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1258 44498 3450 CHARAN TUDU GHASIRAM TUDU RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1259 44513 4250 DASHMAT MARANDI LATE LAXMAN MARANDI RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1260 44526 786 DHANA MURMU LAXMAN MURMU RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1261 44531 390 DIBYASANKAR TUDU LATE RAGHUNATH TUDU RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1262 44547 4189 DULARAM MURMU LATE/ MADAN MOHAN MURMU RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1263 44565 4587 FATU HERMBRAM GORACHAND HEMNRAM RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1264 44596 3271 GOUTAM NAG LAL MOHAN NAG RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1265 44615 5525 HIRAMANI HANSDAH CHAITAN HANSDAH RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1266 44623 1977 JABAHARLAL MOHANTA LATE JOGESWAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1267 44678 246 KHELA MAJHI PARAW MAJHI RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1268 44684 4325 KIRTU MURMU MEGHRAI MURMU RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1269 44685 3873 KIRTU SAMAD JURIA SAMAD RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1270 44703 373 LADEN HEMBRAM LAKHAI HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1271 44705 4891 LAKHIA MARANDI RAMCHANDRA MARNDI RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1272 44707 3801 LAKHINDRA HANSDAH CHAITAN HANSDAH RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1273 44728 1816 LEPA BASKEY SAUNA BASKEY RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1274 44731 2787 LUKHUNA PURTY BIJAY PURTY RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1275 44739 1322 MAHENDRA TANTI LATE RASABIHARI TANTI RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1276 44762 1937 MANTU BARIK BAKESWAR BARIK RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1277 44765 5308 MATHURA MARNDI LATE MEGAI MARNDI RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1278 44777 5319 MOHAN MUNDA LATE MANGALA MUNDA RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1279 44866 3263 RAJENDRA KUMAR MOHANTA SHYAM CHAND MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1280 44870 1310 RAJKUMAR BEHERA SAILENDRA BEHERA RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1281 44891 797 RANJAN KUMAR BEHERA LAMBADHAR BEHERA RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1282 44913 3503 SAIBA SUSHIL PATBANDHA PRABHUPATABANDHA RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1283 44918 2190 SALHAI BARDA HARSING BARDA RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1284 44962 3991 SAROJ BEHERA NITYANANDA BEHERA RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1285 45008 1995 SITARAM MAJHI HAJAM MAJHI RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1286 45043 4373 SUNIL MAHALI NARAYAN MAHALI RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1287 45050 680 SUPAI HEMBRAM MOHAN HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1288 45057 5588 SURENDRA HEMBRAM KARIA HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1289 45069 2798 TANILKANTA MOHANTA MAHESWAR MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1290 45077 1193 TIKIRANI PATRA LATE JAGMOHAN PATRA RAIRANGPUR TIRING

1291 45083 3990 UMAKANTA BEHERA CHIRANJIBI BEHERA RAIRANGPUR TIRING



1292 50036 30 DIBYA RANJAN MOHANTA SURESH CHANDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

1293 50045 1035 GANGADHAR PURTY KAMALAKANTA PURTY KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

1294 50049 228 HARISH CHANDRA NAIK PRABHKAR NAIK KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

1295 50075 1381 MANAS RANJAN GIRI KHIROD CHANDRA GIRI KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

1296 50089 2754 PADMINI GIRI HRUDANANDA GIRI KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

1297 50091 4650 PARIKSHITA BAIDYA KRUTIBAS BAIDYA KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

1298 50096 1352 PRATAP CH BULIULI SASADHAR BULIULI KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

1299 50107 4731 RANJAN KUMAR NAYAK LACHHMAN NAYAK KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

1300 50109 2902 RITUPURNA PRIYADARSANI GIRI CHAITANYA PRASAD GIRI KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

1301 50128 38 SUJIT KUMAR NAYAK SHYAMAGHANA NAYAK KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

1302 50130 341 SUMANTA TAYASAM DURGA TAYASAM KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

1303 50134 1426 TANKADHAR NAYAK LT. BHAGABAN NAYAK KARANJIA GHAGARBEDA

1304 50148 2176 AGASTI KUMAR NAIK RUSINATH NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1305 50184 2280 ARUN KUMAR MOHANTA PRADEEP KUMAR MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1306 50187 550 ASHOK KUMAR TIRIA GANESWAR TIRIA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1307 50208 256 BAPI BARIK MADHSUDAN BARIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1308 50213 2782 BASEN MAJHI LAXMAN KUMAR MAJHI KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1309 50219 2177 BELARSEN MOHANTA GANGA DHAR MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1310 50231 758 BHAMARANJAN MOHANTA KHAGESWAR MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1311 50232 1315 BHANUMATI MAJHI GOBINDA CHANDRA MAJHI KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1312 50234 2811 BHANUPRIYA MOHANTA TRILOCHAN MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1313 50245 2620 BHUBAN KU MOHANTA GANGADHAR MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1314 50282 561 BISHAL KUMAR SETHI LT. MANORANJAN SETHI KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1315 50285 403 BISWAJIT BHOI SANTOSH BHOI KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1316 50292 1127 BISWANATH TUDU SUNIL TUDU KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1317 50310 4703 CHANDRA MOHAN HEMBRAM BALARAM HEMBRAN KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1318 50331 4708 CHUNU MURMU CHARAN MURMU KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1319 50333 961 DAKHIN MURMU LT. NARAN MURMU KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1320 50344 767 DEBABRATA BEHERA AJODHYA BEHERA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1321 50347 671 DEBABRATA MOHANTA GANESWAR MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1322 50382 908 DEEPANJALI NAIK SUKADEB NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1323 50383 865 DHANESWAR SOREN LT. BHUTA SOREN KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1324 50402 1725 DIPU NAIK RAJ NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1325 50416 379 DUSHMANTA KUMAR MOHANTA PRADEEP KUMAR MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1326 50420 4159 EJESH BADRA ANEM BADRA KARANJIA JASHIPUR



1327 50433 2926 GANDHARBASEN MOHANTA GUNADHAR MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1328 50436 949 GANESH CHANDRA NAIK DURYADHAN NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1329 50437 840 GANESH CHANDRA NAIK PRAFULLA NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1330 50453 1745 GOPESWAR NAIK BABULI KUMAR NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1331 50463 1297 GUPTA CHANDRA PATRA DUKHUMANI PATRA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1332 50472 910 HARAPRIYA BEHERA HARMESH BEHERA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1333 50483 4051 HATI BAIPAI RABINDRA NATH BAIPAI KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1334 50493 1670 HEMENDRA TANTI LT. PITAMBAR TANTI KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1335 50496 1295 HILLI BEHERA SUSHIL BEHERA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1336 50525 1165 JAMUNA KISHKU RAMA CHANDRA KISHKU KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1337 50532 1120 JATIN MAJHI PANDAB MAJHI KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1338 50537 2163 JAYANTI TIRIYA GOBINDA TIRIYA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1339 50545 1122 JITEN MAJHI PANADAB MAJHI KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1340 50551 1691 JYOTIKISHORE NAIK TRILOCHAN NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1341 50567 295 KALYAN KUMAR NAYAK GOPINATH NAYAJK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1342 50572 4719 KAMANLENDRA MOHANTA SAHADEB MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1343 50575 1328 KANHAI MURMU RAMRAY MUMRU KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1344 50583 903 KARISHMA BEHERA HARMESH BEHERA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1345 50597 533 KHAGESWAR PURTY SHUYAMSING PURTY KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1346 50602 905 KHITESWARI CHOUDHURY UMESH CHOUDHURY KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1347 50613 2110 KRANTIBIR BEHERA BIJAY KUMAR BEHERA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1348 50632 1747 LALMOHAN MURMU LT. SAMAL MURMU KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1349 50648 291 LAXMIPRIYA MOHANTA ASHOK KUMAR MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1350 50650 823 LENIN SARANI MOHANTA GOURA MOHAN MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1351 50652 906 LILABATI BEHERA MNAORANJAN BEHERA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1352 50659 1089 LITU MOHANTA FATE MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1353 50666 959 LUKESH KUMAR MOHAKUD DHARANIDHAR MOHAKUD KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1354 50671 2259 MADHURI MOHANTA JADUMANI MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1355 50673 4694 MAHENDRA NATH TUDU BAJINATH TUDU KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1356 50683 485 MALU ALDA DABA ALDA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1357 50711 4715 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH BACHU SINGH KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1358 50734 790 MITHUN NAIK RAIBU NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1359 50743 1665 MOTILAL NAIK GOBINDA NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1360 50757 557 NARENDRA NAIK RENJA NIAK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1361 50758 4525 NARENDRA NATH SINGH BHATACHARYA SINGH KARANJIA JASHIPUR



1362 50763 309 NILADRI NAIK JHADESWAR NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1363 50769 1086 NIRAMAL CHANDRA MOHANTA NARENDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1364 50770 4493 NIRANJAN HEMBRAM BINOD HEMBRAM KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1365 50777 1292 NITYANANDA BEHERA SUSHIL BEHERA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1366 50798 4570 PANKAJ KUMAR NAYAK MAHESWAR NAYAK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1367 50799 110 PANKAJ KUMAR TIRIA RATNAKAR TIRIYA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1368 50816 4394 PITAMBAR HO ANAM HO KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1369 50864 4337 RABINDRA NATH NAIK NIRAKAR NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1370 50866 262 RABINDRA SINKU SAIRAM SINKU KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1371 50884 2632 RAJENDRA CHATTAR SHYAM CHARAN CHATTAR KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1372 50889 4531 RAJESH KUMAR SINKU RAUTU SINKU KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1373 50913 537 RAMCHANDRA HANSDAH CHHATRAY HANSDAH KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1374 50937 1621 RANJIT NAIK RAISEN NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1375 50954 2322 RAUTU TUDU FUDAN TUDU KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1376 50967 3058 SABAN MURMU MANMOHAN MURMU KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1377 50974 2631 SABITRI TIRIYA BABURAM TIRIYA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1378 51002 2044 SAMEER KISAN HEMBRAM GANGADHAR HEMBRAM KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1379 51007 3045 SANAT KUMAR SETHI HARISH CHANDRA SETHI KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1380 51017 445 SANJAY KUMAR NAYAK DEBANANDA NAYAK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1381 51019 377 SANJIB KUMAR MOHANTA HARIHAR NOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1382 51021 526 SANJIB KUMAR TIRIA MANOHAR TIRIA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1383 51027 1119 SANKHO MAJHI LT. SITARAM MAJHI KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1384 51061 4559 SATYANARAYAN MOHANTA NIRANJAN MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1385 51067 916 SHIBA CHARAN TUDU BHIM CHARAN TUDU KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1386 51068 702 SHIBA KHANDEI GOUTAM KHANDEI KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1387 51069 990 SHIBA PURTY LT. MADH PURTY KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1388 51076 1600 SIBA PARASADD NAIK LT. NIDHI NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1389 51078 1555 SIBASHNAKAR MOHNATA PURUSOTTAM MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1390 51089 1554 SIPUN KUMAR MOHANTA BIJAY KUMAR MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1391 51097 580 SONALIKA MOHANTA LT. MALURAM MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1392 51136 1394 SUJIT KUMAR BEHERA BALABHADRA BEHERA KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1393 51199 487 SUSHANTA NAIK RAISEN NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1394 51221 701 TAPAS KUMAR BARIK NARSINGH BARIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1395 51222 141 TAPAS KUMAR NAIK BHOLANATH NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1396 51245 2421 UMA RANI MOHANTA RAJENDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA JASHIPUR



1397 51247 1566 UMIN MAJHI KHELARAM MAJHI KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1398 51253 1755 UTTAM KUMAR MAJHI RASANANADA MAJHI KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1399 51254 142 UTTAM KUMAR NAIK KANGRESH NAIK KARANJIA JASHIPUR

1400 51272 4327 ABHIJIT LOHAR HINDU LOHAR KARANJIA KARANJIA

1401 51274 2568 ABHINASH KHANDUAL UDAY KUMAR LHANDUAL KARANJIA KARANJIA

1402 51280 1831 AJIT KUMAR NAIK CHHATISH NAIK KARANJIA KARANJIA

1403 51288 1739 ALISH KUMAR SINGH BIRU SINGH KARANJIA KARANJIA

1404 51323 362 BAPI NAIK SRIKANTA NAIK KARANJIA KARANJIA

1405 51350 2269 BIJAY KUMAR PATRA KUNURAM PATRA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1406 51353 4041 BIKASH KUMAR MOHANTA JATIN MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1407 51369 1479 BIRAKISHORE HANSDA MEGHRAY HANSDA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1408 51375 1642 BISWAJIT MOHANTA ISWAR CHANDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1409 51395 1327 CHHATISH KUMAR BEHERA RAMESWAR BEHERA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1410 51413 3018 DASARATHI BANARA RAJENDRA BANARA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1411 51415 2639 DASARATHI TUDU MIRJA TUDU KARANJIA KARANJIA

1412 51429 157 DEBASMITA NAIK BHASKAR NAIK KARANJIA KARANJIA

1413 51434 2602 DEBORANJAN DEO MARKANDA DEO KARANJIA KARANJIA

1414 51467 4116 DULARI TUDU ANPA TUDU KARANJIA KARANJIA

1415 51502 2635 GULSAN PATRA DHIRENDRA PATRA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1416 51513 4453 HAMBAI HANSDA BASTA HANSDA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1417 51517 732 HAREKRUSHNA NAYAK LT. BIRENDRA NAYAK KARANJIA KARANJIA

1418 51524 459 HEMANANDA MOHANTA DIBAKAR MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1419 51549 1955 JANE PURTY KALA PURTY KARANJIA KARANJIA

1420 51553 1166 JATIN KUMAR NAIK LT- KESHAB CHANDRA NAIK KARANJIA KARANJIA

1421 51556 914 JAYANTI PATRA SADASIBA PATRA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1422 51562 2122 JIGIT KUMAR HO SAMARA HO KARANJIA KARANJIA

1423 51571 3 JYOTSNARANI MOHANTA UMESHCHANDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1424 51575 391 KAIBALYA NAIK LAMBODAR NAIK KARANJIA KARANJIA

1425 51581 1102 KALICHARAN TUDU LT.GOPINATH TUDU KARANJIA KARANJIA

1426 51583 620 KALPANA MOHANTA CHAITNYA PRASAD MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1427 51585 1844 KAMAL LOCHAN DEO MITRABHANU DEO KARANJIA KARANJIA

1428 51622 1478 LAKHINDRA HANSDA MEGHRAY HANSDA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1429 51628 2684 LAXMAN BISWAL DAKTAR BISWAL KARANJIA KARANJIA

1430 51639 4723 LIKIRANI MOHAKUD PRATAP CHANDRA MOHAKUD KARANJIA KARANJIA

1431 51648 4460 LIPUN KRUSHNA NAYAK SUDAM CHANDRA NAYAK KARANJIA KARANJIA



1432 51687 965 MANOJ KUMAR PATRA RANGADHAR PATRA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1433 51696 106 MANTU MOHANTA ASHOK KUMAR MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1434 51698 4620 MEGHA BIRUA KANDA BIRUA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1435 51700 1622 MILU MOHANTA PURNACHANDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1436 51721 1236 NARENDRA NATH HANHAGA LAKHAN HANHAGA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1437 51740 1878 NITYANANDA MOHANTA NIRAKAR MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1438 51742 1294 PABANI MOHANTA BASSUDEB MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1439 51773 434 PRAMOD KUMAR BEHERA MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1440 51775 994 PRAMOD KUMAR SETHI DURYADHAN SETHI KARANJIA KARANJIA

1441 51785 2104 PURNA CHANDRA CHATTAR SUDARSAN CHATTAR KARANJIA KARANJIA

1442 51818 285 RAJKUMAR BEHERA BHIMSEN BEHERA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1443 51827 1999 RAMACHANDRA TUDU RAGHUNATH TUDU KARANJIA KARANJIA

1444 51831 1059 RAMESH CHANDRA TIRIA SINDHU TIRIA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1445 51837 4029 RANJAN PRAVA MOHANTA RABINDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1446 51845 2363 RASHMIREKHA DHIR BRAHAMANANDA DHIR KARANJIA KARANJIA

1447 51857 2515 RATIRANJAN BEHERA KRUPASINDHU BEHERA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1448 51868 966 ROHIT RANJAN PATRA KHETRAMOHAN PATRA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1449 51888 441 SAIBRAHMA MOHANTA PURNA CHANDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1450 51907 4077 SANGAY BAGE NISAKAR BAGE KARANJIA KARANJIA

1451 51908 19 SANGRAM CHAMPIA BASUDEV CHAMPIA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1452 51924 105 SANTOSH KUMAR MOHANTA MAHENDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1453 51934 374 SAROJ KUMAR MAJHI MANA MAJHI KARANJIA KARANJIA

1454 51953 1243 SHIBA PRASAD MATIA MANGULU MATIA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1455 51974 1693 SITANSHU SEKHAR MOHANTA KHAGESWAR MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1456 51994 251 SUBRAT MADHEI BHARAT CHANDRA MADHEI KARANJIA KARANJIA

1457 51996 2587 SUDAM MAJHI SALKHU MAJHI KARANJIA KARANJIA

1458 51997 2649 SUKADEV MOHANTA CHANDRAMOHAN MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1459 52002 4475 SUMATI BESHRA SUNDARMOHAN BESHRA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1460 52009 17 SUNIL KUMAR MATIA BIRANCHI MATIA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1461 52037 1085 UMESH CHANDRA SETHY RAMAKANTA SETHY KARANJIA KARANJIA

1462 52038 2008 UMESH CHANDRA TIRIYA GANGADHAR TIRIYA KARANJIA KARANJIA

1463 52056 2713 GHANASYAM MUNDA BHIMSEN MUNDA KARANJIA KARANJIA 

1464 52060 2 KRUSHNA GOBIND CH. MOHANTA KESHAB CHANDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA KARANJIA 

1465 52073 529 AJIT KUMAR MOHANTA LT. KANTHA MOHANTA KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

1466 52100 2503 BIRBAL HANSDAH THAKURA HANSDAH KARANJIA MAHULDIHA



1467 52124 1698 DAMBRUDHAR MOHANTA PARESH CHANDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

1468 52126 2000 DAMODAR BINISIA MANINATH BINISIA KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

1469 52164 1837 GAMIYA SAMAD SAMAI SAMAD KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

1470 52203 13 JITENDRA KUMAR PATRA KHAGESWAR PATRA KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

1471 52228 270 KRUSHNA BISWAL KASI BISWAL KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

1472 52235 1779 LALIT KUMAR MOHANTA LALMOHAN MOHANTA KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

1473 52269 1057 MANSINGH BADRA JAGANNATH BANARA KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

1474 52277 724 MITHUN NAYAK LT. GOPINATH NAYAK KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

1475 52309 1810 PRADHAN SINGH GAGRAI LT-GUNARAM GAGRAI KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

1476 52384 1969 SASMITA MOHANTA RASBIHARI MOHANTA KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

1477 52415 1503 SUDAM HAIBURU RASAI HAIBURU KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

1478 52421 4024 SUMANTA KUMAR DAS BHAGABAT DAS KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

1479 52445 407 THAKURA TIU RASI TIU KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

1480 52446 972 TIKAN DEHURI SARAT CHANDRA DEHURI KARANJIA MAHULDIHA

1481 52466 4256 AJIT KUMAR MOHANTA NILAMANI MOHANTA KARANJIA RARUAN

1482 52482 29 ANUJ KUMAR NAYAK TARANIKANTA NAYAK KARANJIA RARUAN

1483 52509 165 BHAGIRATHA PATRA BIPIN PATRA KARANJIA RARUAN

1484 52530 1738 BIKU NAIK SITA NAIK KARANJIA RARUAN

1485 52531 1449 BIMALENDU MOHAKUD BANAMALI MOHAKUD KARANJIA RARUAN

1486 52532 613 BIMLA TIRIA LT. RAMDAS TIRIA KARANJIA RARUAN

1487 52547 31 CHAKRADHAR NAYAK SANTANU NAYAK KARANJIA RARUAN

1488 52564 630 CHIKUN KUMAR BEHERA SARBESWAR BEHERA KARANJIA RARUAN

1489 52588 2805 DEBASMITA MOHANTA SWARUP CHANDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA RARUAN

1490 52599 615 DHARMESH KUMAR PATRA LT. PARTESHB CHANDRA PATRA KARANJIA RARUAN

1491 52603 805 DIBAKAR MOHANTA LT. BUDHU MOHANTA KARANJIA RARUAN

1492 52614 1201 FAKIR MOHANTA RAMESH CHANDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA RARUAN

1493 52616 4640 GAGAN KUMAR NAYAK CHANDRAMANI NAYAK KARANJIA RARUAN

1494 52627 2059 GOBINDA HONNAGA BIRSINGH HONNAGA KARANJIA RARUAN

1495 52666 2977 JATINDRA KUMAR DEOGAM MANIKI DEOGAM KARANJIA RARUAN

1496 52669 467 JAYPRAKASH MAOHAKUD KESHAB CHANDRA MOHAKUD KARANJIA RARUAN

1497 52675 1919 JITENDRA NAIK BABULI NAIK KARANJIA RARUAN

1498 52678 1235 JUGOL KISHORE NAIK AMBAR NAIK KARANJIA RARUAN

1499 52691 2532 KARTIKESWAR PRUSTY PANCHANAN PRUSTY KARANJIA RARUAN

1500 52715 4353 LAXMAN KUMAR TANTI SRIKANTA TANTI KARANJIA RARUAN

1501 52739 1774 MANOJ KUMAR NAYAK UMESH CHANDRA NAYAK KARANJIA RARUAN



1502 52779 318 PARAMODKUMAR PINGUA RABINDRA PINGUA KARANJIA RARUAN

1503 52809 536 RAJESH KUMAR CHAMPIA SAMU CHAMPIA KARANJIA RARUAN

1504 52828 4257 RASHMI REKHA MOHANTA PANDAVA MOHANTA KARANJIA RARUAN

1505 52840 2896 RUKMANI HANSDA SUNDAR HANSDA KARANJIA RARUAN

1506 52870 1079 SARITA CHAMPIA UMESH CHANDAR CHAMPIA KARANJIA RARUAN

1507 52897 726 SIDHARTH TIRIA MANORANJAN TIRIA KARANJIA RARUAN

1508 52937 2334 SUSANTA MUNDA GHASIRAM MUNDA KARANJIA RARUAN

1509 52941 3024 TANKADHARA NAIK SANKHALI NAIK KARANJIA RARUAN

1510 52943 1227 TANMAY KUMAR GIRI SANTOSH KUMAR GIRI KARANJIA RARUAN

1511 52950 2460 TARUN KUMAR MOHANTA BUDHU RAM MOHANTA KARANJIA RARUAN

1512 52960 617 ULLAPI NAIK KANDARPA NAIK KARANJIA RARUAN

1513 52966 2873 KSHILENDU MOHANTA VICTOR MOHANTA KARANJIA RARUAN 

1514 52970 2854 PRATIVA MOHANTA LT MOTILAL MOHANTA KARANJIA RARUAN 

1515 52974 2855 SUCHISTMITA MOHAKUD GHANASYAM MOHAKUD KARANJIA RARUAN 

1516 52981 185 AJAY KUMAR NAIK NABIN CHANDRA NAIK KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1517 52992 1314 ANIL KUMAR SETHI NIRANJAN SETHI KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1518 53010 1762 BALARAM HO SINDHU HO KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1519 53024 4727 BHARAT MUNDIANA ASADHU MUNDIANA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1520 53026 830 BHOLANATH BANDIA SANGRAM BANDIOA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1521 53031 980 BIDYADHAR SOREN LT. FAGURAM SOREN KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1522 53036 779 BIJAY KUMAR NAIK BAGUN NAIK KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1523 53051 795 BIRSA PURTY RAMCHANDRA PURTY KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1524 53086 2209 DEBABRATA MOHANTA JOGESWAR MOHANTA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1525 53094 647 DEEPAK KUUMR MOHANTA LT. RATHU MOHANTA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1526 53098 2686 DHARAMRAJ KARAMCHAND MOHANTA ASSISAN MOHANTA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1527 53105 446 DINESH KUMAR MAJHI MANSINGH MAJHI KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1528 53111 2770 DULA TUDU SUNDRA TUDU KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1529 53118 451 FAGUNA KUMAR MOHNTA BHARAT CHANDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1530 53160 668 JAYRAM BANRA CHAMPAI BANRA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1531 53188 2319 KSHETRA MOHAN TUDU SALKHAN TUDU KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1532 53195 1763 KUSUNU BANARA NANDA BANARA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1533 53226 2995 MAMINA BANDIA BALABHADRA BANDIA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1534 53241 4621 MOHAN HEMBRAM RAM CHANDRA HEMBRAM KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1535 53251 4136 NARENDRA NATH MOHANTA BHARAT CHANDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1536 53303 741 RAJENDRA KUMAR HANSADAH SANKAR CHARAN HANSDAH KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA



1537 53308 4452 RAJESH KUMAR MOHANTA KAILASH CHANDRA MOHANTA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1538 53373 674 SARAT KUMAR CHAMPIA LT. SANGRAM CHAMPIA KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1539 53390 4647 SILAY SAMAD SAMAKRA SAMAD KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA

1540 53411 222 SUDAN NAIK BANMALI NAIK KARANJIA THAKURMUNDA


